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STATIONS AT WHICH CARS MAY BE WEIGHED AND SHOP LETTER

USED TO DESIGNATE REPAIR

ORDER
NAME State Letter Division
3 * Shop NAME State
Austin Shops.Minn. N 1&M K. City Shops..Mo.
Aberdeen.....S. D. WE H&D LaCrosseShops. Wis.
Alberton ... .Mont. W R Missoula Ladd . ... .00 Ills.
BATVETY . vvsns Idaho W T Missoula Tewistown .. Mont.
Butte .......Mont. W O R Mtn Milw. Shops... Wis.
Bellevue .. . Iowa X A Dubuque Mnpls. Shops.Minn.
Babeoek .. Wis. W € Wis Val Marion ... .. Towa
Chgo.(W. Ave)Ills. P C&M Mobridge. ....S. D.
“ (FrkBlvd) ©« XD C&M Miles City. . . Mont.
“ (Galewood) ¢ P C&CBIlls | Malden . Wash.
Coun. Bluffs. .Towa U C&CBIa Manilla .. Towa
Cle Elum.. .. Wash. W X Coast Marvinette ... . Wis.
Coburg ....... Mo. XB KC Menasha . ... Wis.
Calprar . .ooup Towa XC T&D Merrill .. . Wis.
Cedar Rapids.Towa XF K C Mincral Pt. ... Wis.
Chillicothe ... . Mo. R KC Madison ... Wis.
Channing ... . Mieh. 7Z A Superior Madison . ...« 5. B
Chamberlain..S. D. W T B Hills AMitehell. .. .S, D.
Dubuque Shops.Ta. F Dubuque Mason City...lowa
Decr Lodge  Mont. W P Missoula | Mankato _Minn.
Davenport ... Towa X G C&OB Ta i Montevideo .. Minn.
Des Moines. .. Towa K DesM | Milbank......5. D.
Tseanaba ... .Mich. W (I Superior | Marmarth....N. D.
Everett Wash. W V (oast t Magville ..... Wis
Farmington . Mmn. Y W [ &M - No Metiregor.Jowa
Fr.Blvd. (Chgo.)Hls. XD €& M ! New Lishon . . Wis,
Qalewd. (Cheo)Bls. P C&CB s | Nahant .. ... Towa
Godfrey Yard. . Ills. X E C&CBllls | Othello ... .. Wash.
Gr. Bay Shops.Wis. B Superior | Oconto ..... .. Wis.
Great Falls. Mont. S Novr Mont i Ontonagon . Mieh.
Harlowron . Mont. W M A Shell L Perey. ... Towa
Hastings Minn. X River Portage ...... Wis
Tron Mt... .. . Mich. XK Superior | Racine ... .. Wis.
Janesville ... . Wis. X1, Min Pt i Red Wing. ... Minn.
Jaekson Minn.So Minn Z L | Roekford ... . ls.

Shop
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POINT, SET UP IN ALPHABETICAL

Division
KC

f.a Crosse
R&S
Nor Mont
PduC
River
C&CB1Ia
Trans Me
M Shell
Columbia
C&CBIa
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Superior
Wis Val
Min Pt
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So Minn
T1&D
1&D
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H&D
Trans Mo
Northern
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Columbia
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Superior
C&EB Tn
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R&SW
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R&SW F ol
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. i Shop - .
NAME State Letter Division
St.PanlShops.Minn. © O River

Sioux City....Towa W SC&D
Savanna ..., .. Nls. W H C&CB s
Seattle‘ ..... Wask. WY Coast
Spaulding .....Ills. YX CQ&CRB Ills
Spirit Lake..Idake X H Idaho
Sanborn ..., Iowa YM I&D
Sicux Falls. ..8.D. YZ 8CQ&D
St. Maries.. . Idaho W B Columbia
Three Forks Mont. W N RMin

NAMDE

Tacoma .....Wash.
-Tomsah ....... Wis.
Tomahawk ... Wis.
Wabasha ....Minn
Wausan ...... Wis.
S Wells ..., .. Minn.
W.Ave.(Chgo.) Ills.
Winona .....Minn.
Waukesha . ... Wis.

Yankton..... . 9. D,

Shnp
State Letter Division

WS Coast

La Crosse
Wis Val
River
Wis Vale
So Minn
C&M
River )
PauC |
LC&ED

STATIONS AT WHICH CARS MAY BE WERIGHED AND S8HOP LETTER
UBSED TC DESIGNATE REPAIR POINT, S3ET UP IN SHOP LETTER

NAME State

Milw. Shops... Wis
Gr. Bay Shops. Wis.
LaCrosseShops. Wis.
Mnpls. Shops.Minn.
Dubuque Shops.Ja.
Racine ...... Wis.
Milbank......5. D.
MeGregor ... .lowa
Des Moines.. lowa
Austin ...,..Minn,

St. Paul..... Minn. .

Chgo.(W. Ave)llls.
Galewd.(Chgo.)1lls.
Chillicothe ... . Mo.
Cireat Falls. .Mont.
Kansas City...Mo.
Coun. Bliffs..Towa
Stoux City....Jowa
Yankton..... 5. D.
Liewistown ..MMont.
Marion ...... Towa
St. Maries...ldaho
Babeock 1
Perry ........Towa
Aberdeen. ... . 3. D.
Escanaba . ... Mich.
Savanna
Chamberlain. 3. D.
Nahant
Mobridge. ... .8, D.
Miles City...Mont.
Harlowton ..Mont.
Three Forks.Mont.
Butte .......Mont.
Decer Lodge. . Mont.

3

ORDER
Shop
Letter Division NAME

A PduC Alberton ....Mont.
B Superior Tacoma ....Wash.
D LaCrosse | Avery ...... Idaho
E River Malden .....Wash.
F Dubugue Everett ..... Wash.
H R&SW Othello .....Wash.
I H&D Cle Elumn. ... Wash.

J I1&D Seattle ..... Wash.
K DesM Marmarth. ... N. D,
N I&M Bellevue .....ITowa
G River Coburg ....... Mo.
P C&M Calmar ...... Towa
P C&CBIls | Fr.Bivd.{Chgo)Ills.
R KU Godfrey Yard..Ils.
S Nor Mont | Cedar Rapids. Towa
T KC Davenport ...lowa
U C&CBIa Spirit Lake..Tdaho
W SC&D Hastings ....Minn,
Y SC&D Iron Mt..... Mich.
Z NorMont | Janesville ....Wis,
WA C&CBIa Ladd ......... Nls
W B Columbia | Manilla ......lowa
5. WO Wis Val Marinette ... Wis
WD C&CB Ia Menasha ..... Wis
WEH&D Merrill ...... . Wis
W @ Superior Mineral Pt. ... Wis
. WH C&UB s | Madison ...... Wis
WI BH Mitehell. .....S. D
WJ C&OB Ia Mason City.. . Towa
W E Trans Mo | Mankato ....Minn.
W L M Shell Montevideo .Minn.
W M M Shell New Lisbon. .. Wis.
W N Rocky Mt | Qeonto ....... Wis.
W O Rocky Mt | Ontonagon .. Mich
W T Missoula Portage ...... Wis

XM

is. X0
is. XP
is. AR
is. X3
is. XT
. XU

CYF

Shnn

State Letter Division

W B Missoula
W S Coast

W T Missoula
W I Columbia
WV Coast
W W Columbia
W X Coast
WY Coast

W Z Trans Mo
XA C&CRIa
XB XC
XCI1&D
XD C&M

X E C&UBIs
XP K¢

X G C&CRBlIa
X E Tdaho

X J River

X K Superior
XL MinPt
R&S
C&CB 1a
Superior
Superier
Wis Val
Min Pt
PdaC
I&D
T&D
So Minn
TM&ED
La Crosse
Superior
Superior
La Crosse

N

KW
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NAME State 'Liseléfc)gr Division NAME Soute l;l.][[il Division 4:. I\:\_'\”" Steie Ne. Dhson f "'.\".“_‘ Hat, '\"_“' D]':” i
Red Wing. Minn. YH River -| Welle ... ..Minn., Y8 SoMinn  }- Chicago ...... Mmoo 0C&M DivisnStChgo I 63 C&E
Rockford ... .Ths. YJ R&SW | Wawsan ... .Wis. YT Wisval . DivisionStSta. 00 C& OB | North dve,... * 64~
Spaulding ... fls. Y X C&CB IUs Farmington .Minn, Y W [ & M - UniongtockYds 4 0 &AL ' C}MU.‘&EV'JC‘:” N v "
Waukesha ... Wis, YL PduC Sioux Falls... 8. D, YZ SC&D - Western Ave.. 6 Deering ...... ~ 66 C&CBIIL -
Sanborn .. ... Towa YM I&D - | Channing ....DMich. Z A Superior - Pacific Jet.... 10 * Milwaukeedve. = €7
Tomah .......Wis. YN La Crosse .| Mayville ..... Wis. ZB Northern P Healy ... % 103 California Ave. * Gs
Tomahawk ... Wis. YO Wis Val Madison......8. D. 2D So Minn . Grayland ...~ 12 = Elsmere ...... “ g9 -
Wabhasha ... Minn. Y P River Jackson . Minn, 7% So Minn - Mayfair ...... © 14« Clvbourn Ave.. © 70 C&E
Winona .....Minn. ¥R River , - Forest Glen. .. © I GRS Fullerton Ave. © 7o«
3 Edgebrook ... ¢ 8 - Lineoln Ave... 72 0« B
£ Tower Al3... ™ 7 - Belmont Ave.. I -
£  Morton Grove. © 3 = Addisen St. ... ¢ 74 0« r
oGolf ... 19 = Verona ...... & Tdd x
# Glenview ...« 20 Buena Park... © 7« 4
© Techny ...... «“ 2 & Sheridan Park « 5% ¢
¥ Shermerville . ¢ 22« Arvgyle Park.. * 76 «© |
4+ Deerfield ..... © 24 ¢ Edgewater ... 7 l
1. Everett ...... « 26 =« N. Bdgewater. © 778 ok
4 Melody Siding * 27 Rogers Park.. © 78 2
4. Rondout ..... e 28 = RBirchwood ... © 785 A
* & Warrenton ... © g2 o« Calvary ...... 79« i
¥ Gurnee ...... € 34 MainSt.Evnstn. « 80 o« !
3 Wadsworth ... © 3« Dempster St.. © 81 ¢ e
Tavlor’s Grove 3 « Evanston ..... g2«
~ Russell ....... ¢ 383 « Fostor St..... « 823 4
" Ranney .....Wis. 39 <« Noyes 8t...... © 83
Truesdell ... 40 @ Central Ave... © 84 =
Somers ... ¢ 42« Llewellyn Pk.. ~ 85 ¢
Corliss ....... 44 R&ESW Mil. Stle. Tds. Wis. 100 La Crosse
Franksville a 4 O &N Muskegoe Yds ¢ 10T ¢ i
Caledonin ... ¢ 48 - National Fome ¥ 102
i Oakwood ..... ¢ 50 ¢ West Allis.... © 103 =
Take ........ « YA T. Elm Grove. “ 103} f
+ Bay View..... “ . 5§ ¢ Tim Orove. ... © 104« B
- Stowell ... .. & 58 Brookfleld .... “ 105 * i
£ AN ... sy« Duplainville .. © 105} « :
= IndianaSiCheo Tl 61 C&TE Pewaukee .... ¢ 106 ~
- KinzieSt.Chgo. g1« Pabst Track.. “ 106% *
¥ LarrabeeSiChgo® 62« Alaska ....... “ 106% “
T ~ R
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NAME HState  No, Division NANMT State  No. Division ;; NADME State  XNo. Divizion i XAME State No, Division ,
Lakeside ....Wis. 107 La Crosse Plow Works. Wis. 1444La Crosse  ; LDakota ....Minu. 202 River | RidgewdPk Minn.  2431River i
Hartland ..... “ 108 Watertown Sw. ¢ 145« T Richmond .... * 202§ « Maealester .. .. ¢ 2431 ¢ {
Nagawicka ... ¢ 1083 = Lewiston ... ¢ 148 ¢ . T Meille, ... © 203 = Merriam Park. * 2434 il
Nashotah .... * 104 = Cheney ...... w146y ¢ { Hower ..u... 204 « Desnoyer Park ™ 2433~ o
Hess Spur.... “ 1094 - Kilbourn City. © 147 « L Winona ...... % 205 ¢ Signal Tower.. * 2433 < A
Okauchee .... “ 110 = " | Lyndon ...... “ 148 = . St. Peter Jet.. « 208 Minn Tfr..... © 244 ¢ 5
Giffords ..... o 111 ¢ 1 Mauston .. .. c 151 7] AMinn. Clty o 207 “ TWmcltySY L E 2-14‘% & . -"r’j
Ceonomowoe . ¢ 112 ¢ New Lisbon... * 152 « - Whitman, ... ¢ 208 ¢ Minneapolis .. “ 247 © ‘}k
Izonia ....... €113 o« So. Necedah... ¥ 153 Wis Val §f Minneiska ... ¢ 208 ¢ Reads Jet..... “ 256 OV i
Watertown ... < 114 ¥ Necedah ... .. “ 184« F# Weaver ...... 210 ¢ Trevine .....Wis. 256 ¢ "
WatertownJet., © 115~ Sprague ..., E 155 <« & Kellogg . ... .. foo2n + Plumers . ... "- 25T F '«
Hubbleton ... © 116 « Mentone ... .. - 156 2« 3 Midland Jet.. © 212 Wabasha Battle Sloufrh Yo95TL ¢ ‘;;f
WaterlooQySw.e 1164 © Finley ....... € 157 o« "1 Wabasha ..... “ 213 River Savoy .o---.. € 257F ¥
Waterloo .... ¢ 117 « Camp Douglas “ 181 La Crosse 4+ Reads Landing +~ 214 Maxwell ..... “ 258 ¢
Marshall _.... * 118 Oakdale ..., « 182 = % Kings Cooley. ¥ 215 « Round Hill.... “ 259 «
Deanville ..., ¥ 115 « Tomah ....... ¥ 183 « 3 Lake City.... © 218 Durand ...... ¥ooo980 0
SBun Prairie... © 120 0« Tannel City... * 184 ¢ Frontenae .... * 217 ¢ Powsars ...... “ 260 ¢
Burke ..., 121 Ravmore ... 1642 < % Wacouta ... 218 ¢ Ericksons .... © 281 ¢
E. Madison... ¢ 122 <« MeCoy ....... %« 185 « £ State Ref Sch. ¢ 2188 Red (edar.... = 262 ¢ i
Richwood ... % 124 Cp. Robinson. Wls. 165 « + Red Wing TooB20 0% Red Cedar Jet. © 263 ]
Reeseville ...« 125 « Sparta ....... 186 < » % Cannon Jet... ® 2213 © Meridean .... < 286 ¢
Elba ......... = 126 « Viroqua Jet... © 167 « { Eggleston .... « 222 ¢ Lufkin Siding. © 2664 « ki
Columbus .... ¢ 127 « Leon ........ “ 1g8 o« o BEtter ... “288 0 0« Caryville ..... “ 267 5
Fall River.... * 128 =« MMelvina ...« 189 « .. B. Hastings... © 823 * Porters Mills.. © 260  « ”‘
Doylestown .. * 129 ¢ Cashton ...... < 170 « b Hastings ..... ¢ 225 Shawtown .... " 270 - i
East Rio...... * 130 = Newry ....... % 1704 < - Gro:x Jct o 2254 ¢ Eau Claire.... © 272 ¢
Rj_o __________ 4 131 e West‘by ______ < 171“ c¢ Pt. DOUglRS. Lk 228 o Eau Clairo Jet. o 272-}; i ‘
Wyoeena ..., % 132« Virogua ...... < 172 ¢« . Shearers Sid’g ¢ 2265 ¢ Magenta ..... <2731 4
Lake George.. © 183 « Rockland .,.. ¥ I81 « . Blevator Bay.. “ 227 ¢ Tells Mills.... 2723 ¢ if
Portage ...... «“ 134 ¢ Bangor ...... « 189« i Sand Pit...... ¢ 228 ¢ Lafavette .... 2723 sf
Portage Jet. .. < 135 = West Salem... ¢ 183 =« - Afton o000 722 ¢ Badger Mills.. 273 © i
Mad. Port. Sw. 136 Medary ...... €« 184 o« Lakeland . ..., “ 230 ¢ (iravel Island. *© 2734 =
Hartman ..... « 137 ¢ Gd. Crossing. . « 1841 « - Lakeland Jet.. ¢ 230% “ Contral Jet. w9733 E
Poynette ..... ¢ 138 <« No. La Crosse. = 185 « So. Stillwater. © 231 Chippewa Falls AL ¥
Arlington .... * 139 - La Crosse..... * 186 I Stillwater ..., «© 232« Dunnville . ... 275 - i
Morrisonville . « 140 Onalaska ..... « 187 « , Langdon ...« 240 ° Downsville ... * 276 « k
De Forest. ... «© 141 « Bdee. Sw.. . Minn, 200 River Newport ... .. “ 241 Gravel Pit.... = 2763 ¢ H
Windsor ..... = 143 « River Jet.. ... « 201 « I Lower Yavd... © 242 = Varney Creek. 277 ¢ i
Darwin ...... “ 144 o« Dresbach .... « 2013 « i St Paul...... R S Jrvine Creck.. 2774 < 3
i 1
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NANTE Stare  No, IMviszion IONAMDL Nrage N0, [Yivizinn : '-A NAME State  XNo. Divigion jNAME state No, Trivision
Menomines .. Wis. 273 GV Gravel Pit. \an, 932 H&D g, M&stLCrsg..n. L 375 &l 1 Roll'g Prairie.Wis. 419 Northern i
W. I‘ﬂpls Tir, I‘f'irn 300 R&ED Danube ... L. 33aL 1 Tife ... Y BRThy ¢ Beaver Dam.. © 420 ¢ 2
8t. Louis Park ©“ 300% = Fenville “oaRy - # Mina ..., S S | BeaverDam.Jet. < 420 = s
- P’opmns AT 105 I S O'Connor ..... ¢ 333% 1. Craven ...... A i Pox Lake Jet. = 421 = oy
& Crogsing «“ 301 ¢ Sacred Heart. © - 334 - Ipswich ...... % 378 ¢ Fox Lake..... © 422 =
M.&St.L. Crsg. < 301C = : MinnecsotaFalls 335 - - Beebe ........ ¢ 379 ¢ Randolph .... * 423 =
droveland Pk. 3011 © 4 Granite Falls.. 386 =« . Roscos ....... “ 381 « Cambria ... .. € 424 0«
Breezy Point.. ©  301F « Wegdahl ..... “© 338 « © Gretna ....... ¢ 382 « Pardeeville ... “ 425 «
Northome ... “ 301G =« D Montevideo .. ¢ 83§ ¢ . . Bowdle ...... “ R84 Burpett ...... < 4927 «
Minnetonka .. = 301H « Watson . ... .. ¢ 340 = { Alamo ....... " 386 Atwater .. ... e 498«
Chanlassen .. 303 =« Milaw ... ¢ 312 ¢ I Java ... . 388 ¢ Waupun ., ... “d9n o
Hazeltine ... © 304 < Appleton ..... © 343 < i Selby ... © 390« Brandon .. ... « 430 =
Augusta ... w305 0 Correll ... .. € 344 = ; Sitka ........ €302 o« Reeds Corners, 431 ¢ 7'3"
Empire ...... “ 306 River Odessa -....... ¥ 345 « 4 Gilpin ... .. 394 ¢ Ripon ........ ¢ 432 «
Vermillion ... « 307 = Jet. Switeh, .. ¢ 3451 ¢ #} Glenham ..... “© 395 « Ripon Jet..... © 433 < E
Westwood ... = 309 © Ovtonville ...« 346 « . Evarts Jet.... “ 396 «© Pieletts ...... = 434 ¢ ¥
Lakeville . ... = 310 H&D BigStonaCity., © 347 o ¥ Everts ... R Fisk .........0« 435«
Credit River.. © 311 * Nubia....... 8. D. 3474 = £ Alp LmeYdSw*Wls_ 400 La Crosse Oshkosh ...... * 437 ‘
“Prior Tiake.... #3122« Mithank ... .. € 348 o« ¥ DMilwaukee ... “ 00 Pdu( Rush Lake Jet. ¢ 450«
Grainwood ... ¢ 313 *« Twin Brooks.. ¢ 349 ¢« 3 Merrill Park.. * 4003 “ Waukau ..... “ 4h1
Shakopee .... © 314 « Clorona. ... ... @ 354 o« , % QGrand Ave.... *“ 401iNorthern Omro ........ % 452 =«
Draw Bridge.. ¥ 315 « Wilmot ...... « 396 @ 4 North Ave.... © 402 < Wmneconne .. ¥ 453«
Chaska ... ... “ 316 0« Peever ... ... % 357 = %- Chestnut St... © 403 *~ Menomineelalle® 455 =
Chaska Jet. '\Tmn. 316 I& D Sisseton ...... “ 3:38 i 4 Gibson ....... ¢« 403§ “ Lapmon ...... « 457 ¢
Carver ..... . 37« Marvin ...... €389 o« - Rock Jet. . ... S 1= S Soo Line brsg R YR i
Dahlgren .... %« 318 « Summit ...... “ 360 1 No. Milwankee ©“ 405 = Templeton .., «“ 458 ¢
Benton Jet.... © 318 ¢ Ortley ....... @« gpt o« Grapville ..... ~ 408 Sussex ......., ¥ 45§ ¢ R
Cologne . ¢ 390« OrtlevyGrav.Pit. ¥ 3613 « Germantown . ¢ 407 Merton ...... “ 461 E
Bongards-. ... ¢ 3204 « Waunbay ... .. w32« Richfield ..... * 408 * North Lake... « 463 « !
Norwoed ..... « 821 = Webster . ... « 364 o« Rugby Jet.... « 4084 = Berlin ....... ©o4T0 I
Plato ... ... R AN Holmauist ... < 365 « Ackerville Sw. 400 ¢ Fairwater ..., < 470 =« ]
Gleneoe ...... « 323 Bristol ....... «“ 385 « I Bchleisingerville 410 ¥ Utley _....... « 480 « '
Suamter . .. .. “ 394 Andover .. ... « 3R« Pike Lake.... * 410% © Markesan ..., « 483 i
Brownton ... ¢ 325 = Brotom ....... ¢ 370 - ¢ Hartford ..... © 411 ¢ Neda ... ... © 488 o« :
Stewart .. 835 - U James .. ... T Y 7 Rubicon ..... €« o4 Ore Bed Track ¢« 480 =« :
Buffalg L&Le.. I 397 ¢t Bath ........ .« 379 cs i Woodland ... « 413 e Oliver ....... « 489‘& i ' g
Heetor ....... « 328 =« Aberdeen ..., “ 374 © t  Iron Ridge.... ® 415 * Mayville ... .. “ 490 = i
Bird Island... « 380 « M&ESLL Creg.. < 374} ¢ : Hovieon ...... % 417 ¥ Stone Quarry. «  490F i
Olivia ........ ¢ 331 « CENW Crsg.. ~ 374;3; i 7 Minnesota Jet. < 418 Knowles ... .. 401 B
% E
e i _ 3
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NAMIE Stafe - Ne. - Diisdon | NAME State  No. o Division NAME Stule No.  Division | NAME Slale No.  Division o
Nashro ..... Wis,  4913Northern Mazomanie . VVIS b2 P du C Ciratiot ..... Wm. 578 Min Pt Lansing Minn, 635 1 & M *
Brownsville .. « 442" = Sauk City. 524 ¥ Dunbarton . .. 579 o« Bloom’ o-Pralrle “ 637 i
Ba. Byeon. ... a0n o« Draivie du Sac BRIV * Shullsburg ...~ 530 Jxhy fooB3y ¢ ﬁ.‘.‘
Moser ........ ~ aydg *» Sand Pit...... * 528 o« Red Rock..... ¢ 58] « Pratt ........ “o60 g
Jones Croqqmcr € 4044 « Arcna ... .. €530 o« " Mineral Point. * 550 = Cwatonna ... “ 841 = ‘
Ford du Lac.. © 495 « Spring Green. © 532 o« - Hichland Jet 5904 Medford ..... “oe42 o«
Kildare ...... “ 500 La Crosse Lone Rock. “ 583 o« ‘ Gribers'Spur.. “  Bo0} Walcott ...... “ 643 «
Wauwatosa .. © 500§ « Gotham ...... % 53¢ « [ Calamine ..... * 591 Faribault ... “ 641
Konyon 1) S Twin Blufs... * 535 } Belmont ..... “ Bog o« Comus ....... “ Bddd ¢
Homewood ... « 502 “ i RichlandCentre ® 3538 « ‘ Platteville . . ¢ 543 HogsRack{+.Pit = 6454 « 2
Soo Live Cesg. © 53034P du C Avoeca ....... ‘545 v f Darlineton ... © 594 = Dundas ...... “  p4s ¥ E
Stone Quarry. « 503-l Muscoda ..... © 546 « 1 Warren - L. 505  « Northfield ...« 647 « i
Waukesha ...« 504 = Biue River.... * - 3547 « | McGregor ..lowa 600 Dubugque Castle Roek... © 648 ¢ i
C&NW Crsg.. © 5041 « Boscobel ... .. “ 548 o« § No. MoGrecor. © 601 T&D Farmington .. ¢ 648 « n
Bethesda ... ¢ 5044« Woodman .... ¢ 540 ® Y o\West Yard ... 602« Rosemount ... * 6BHU ¢ it
(Fenesee . .. 505 = Wanzeka ..... ¢ 550 « ¥ Gipara ...« 603 « Westeott ..... ¢ 651 =« H
No. Prairie... * 0506 ¢ Wrights Ferry ~ 531« © Beulah ... ... ¢ G05 o Tendota .. ... I L G R i
Lagle Jot. ...« a0 = Bridgeport 552 T Valdara ... < 60351 Irort Snelling. ©© 654 = o
Eagle S0 B0T Crawford .... “ 5524 i Monena ... ... “ B0§ < Minnehaha ... % 655 - i
Omdals Orsn- .9 B0TE o« Lower Town.. © 553 % Luana .. “gQ7 o« 5. Minneapolis “ 656 5
Palmyra ... .. “ 508 - Jet. Switch. . Wis. 5531 « TE Ridlev o« g8 o« Union Ele’'r B. ¢ 556 River
Whitewater .. © 508 = PrairieduChien ¢ 554 « F Pogtville . ¢ GO0 Twin City Tfr. © 656 -
Lima Center.. * 510 S0, Y Switeh. v 5:4l1\frin Pt 3 aastaﬁa ’ e BID = Froclich ... .Towa 650 T&D A
Milton ... .. .. 811 = U {irundys Spur. ¢ 554y«  Ossianm .. % Bl1 = Farmershurg .+ 62 ¢
Milton deb. ... =« 512« [LAnderson .... ¢ 554 « Y Calmar .. wg19 w St Qlaf...... B63
Edgerton s & Janesville ..., © 555 « C Clanover .. ¢ B13 T&NM Elkader ...... “ 665 « :
Stoughton .... © 515 - Jensens Pit. .. ¢ 5555 ¢ Haungendale .. ¢ 6133 = Waterford an. 677 I &M of
Lake Kegonsa, ¥ 516 « Hanover ..... “557 ¢ Decorah S C A Wallace ...... 675«
MeFarland ... % 517 = - Orfordviile ... “ 558  « Ridgeway ... « 620 * Randolph .... © 670 !
Lake Wanhesa « 517¢ = Brodhead ... ¢ 559 o« ! Ceesco “«  gog o Cannon Falls.. © 6/0 i
Monona A. Gds. « 5173 « Albany ..., .. “oBBy - i Ronair “ 623 ¢ Welch ....... “To881 - P
DancCoFrQds. « 5171 « Monticello o562 - f Lime Springs. « 624 « Ruskin ....... © 685 =
C&NW Crsg.. « 5177 « New Qlarus... “ 563« “ Chester ...... ¢ §25 ¢ Epsom “ 688 i
Madison ... .. S R Juda ... ... B i { B " te Roy...-. Minn, 627 ¢ Kenyon ...... o690 :
I. C. Crsg.. o518t & Monroe ... ... “ 572 o« ¢ Taopl ' R Bombay ...... © 693 ¢ }
- Mendota Bea.ch “  Bl18% « Franklin ..... * 578 « k Adams. T« 630« Wanamingo .. ¢ 696 ¢ :
Middleton ... « 519 « Browntown .. ¢ §74 | Rose Creek... « 631 « Ft. AtkinsonJlowa 700 T&D :
Cross Plains... « 3530 < 12711 I “  B75 o« i Austin ....... % §33 « Jackson Jet... < 701« ;
Black Earth.. ¢ 521 « So. Wayne.... < 578 « i Ramsey' T« g3 o« Lawler ...... “ 702 o« t
;
- *




e e - = ——-'--......_A‘:(‘f‘“‘ - "
: R
it
12 3 13
NAME state No, IHvision | NAME State No. Divigion fONAME State No, Division bONAME Htute No Division
New Hampton. Ia 704 1 & D Everly ..... Towa 750 L&D 4 Betts....... 3. D. 800 I & D Yankton....S. . 864 SC&D
Ionia .. ... ... 706 Fostoria .. ... “ 7508 ¢ T Mt Vernon... © 801 Cement Wks.. ¥ 864} -
Rassett ... .. sooq07 Milford .00 % TR1 T Plankinton ... % R03 0+ Wegtfield .. Tawn- RRE ¢
Dounbleday ... ¥ 708 - Arnolds Park. 751y« White Lake... ™ 803 - { Akron ....... tO86T ¢
Charles City.. © 708 ¢ Okobo_]l el 752 “« L Kimball ...... 307 o Chatsworth .. ¢ 3674 ¢
Floyd Crsg... * 710 * " | Spirit Lake... ¢ 753 « . Pukwana ..., * 8§09 Hawarden .... “ 868 ¢
Rudd ........ ©on2 o« I Dien ........ ¥ 756 o« . Chamberlain .. © 810 B. . Calliope ...... © 869
Nora Springs. © 713 « Hartley ...... *“ 738 =« ~ MorningSide Jowa 820 SO&D Hudson. .. .. 8. D. 871 *~
Mora Jet...... « 714 ¢ Max ......... S Glen Ellen. ... © 830 ¢ Austin ..... Towa 872 ¢
Portland ..... “ 715 Sanhorn . ..., €760 ¢ Soo City B. Y. ¢ B303 Fairview({PitS. D 872y
MasonCity Jei. < 714 Evander ..... #7010« ¢ Flanders ... .. €831 Fatrview ..... 873 -
Cem’t Spur an. :16-}1 & M Sheldon . ..... % 782 i Luton ....... ¢ g3 - Blm Springs. Tm‘»a 3731 ~«
Vareo ........ 717 Shelden Jet... © 782 ¢ % Owego ....... " 833 = Beloit ....... 874 =
Iyle ... ...... % 718 « Bovden ...... “ 764 ¥ i  Hormick ...... ¥ 831 ¢ Harrisburg. 5. D. 876 <« il
Otranto .....Towa 719 ¢ ull ... YooT8F I Grand Centre. 236 & Hill Siding... ¢ 8§77 « G
Carpenter .... © 720 «© Rock Valley.. © 768 ¢ . Rodney ...... “ 837 ¢ Asylum Track. = 884  « s
Grafton ... ... S B Inwood ...... “ o7 ' . Lamp 5iding.. “ 8333 Napa ........ o4y 4
Plymouth .... «© 7§22 « Canton, .....8. D. 772« ¥ DMapleton .... “ &39 © Utiea ........ € B8y
Plymonth J¢t, « 723« Worthing .... © 774 b Smiths Siding. < 8540« Lesterville ... % 887«
Mason City... © 724 I&D Lennox ...... “ 776« - Ute .......... « g41 = Plumb ....... “ 888 ¢
Hilo ......... € 795 o« Chancellor ...« 777 « ¢ & QCharter Oak.. © 843 Kavlor ....... “ 880 =
Clear Leke.... ¥ 728 = Parker ....... * 778 =« i Kenwood .... ¥ 845 ~ Tripp ........ * 891 *«
Ventura .,.... “ 727 = ’ Marion Jet.... ¥ 773 0« %’ Bell ......... S < TS S Beardsley ... © 892 «
Garner ....... < 728 Freeman ..... “ 78] «« - Arion ... ¥ BT Delmont ... .. 893 ¢ i
Dunecan ...... “oq28 o« Menno ....... % 783 0« ' Sand Pit...... ® 847 = Armour ...... “ 894 = R
M&StL Crsg 730 ¢ Tusecan ...... £ T8 ] Buck Grove... ¢ 848 = Corsiea ...... € B9y = 1
Britt . S T3 Scotland ..... ¢ 785 « Sioux City...,. © 830 «~ Parkston ..... ¢ 89 < L
Hutchms 2 3 B Scotland Jet.. 786 Brughier Bdge 83503 ~ Dimoelk ...... € BOT ¥ :
Wesley . ..... “oT933 ¢ Blaha ........ % 7864 © Vinegar Wks.lowa 850% Ethan ....... 898 ¢ :
Sexton ....... “ 734 & Twvndall ...... “ 787 = ' Sunde 3iding. ¢ 8503 Stickney ... .. “ 899
Algona ....... “ 735 o« Kingsburg ... ©* 788 =« I MeCook ....8. D. 851 Peat Co. Spu; Wis.  900§Wis Val
Hobart ...... “ 736 Sprivgfield ... © 789 i Jefferson ..... © 8332 « Valley Jet.... < 0L &
Whittemore .. “ 737 Run’g Water.. ©  7§1 < *  Elk Point..... © 854 Purdy ....... €001y = &
Cvlinder ... .. o T38 - Dolton . ...... * 788 « ! Burbank ...~ 838 = Norway ...... T 403 ¢ &
Emmetsburg .. & 739 Bridgewater .. ¢ 794 ¢ . Vermillion ... “ 859 = Mather ...... R T
Crippen ...... “ 740 ¢ Emery ....... ¢ 185 i Hinseys Sid’g. * 860 * Meadow Val.. “ 908 i
Ruthven ..... “o T4« Alexandria .., ¢ 797 ¢ ! Meckling ..... © 861 « Daly .........©* 90§ ;
Dickens ...« 747 < Burton ...... « 798« . Gayville ... “« 8eg Jet. Switeh... < 909 © :
Spencer ...... “© 748 « Mitehell ... .. 799 < ;o Fullerville ... ¢ 863 = Babeoelk ..... o910 ¢




WAME State
Cramuoor .. Wis.

Nekoosa Jet. .

Nekoosa ... ..

Port Bdwards.

Rablin ..... .
Garrison Tk. ..

Grand Rapids.

GB.W. Crsg..
Worden ......
Rudolph .....

(13

Doubling Spur *

Nashburg .. ..
Junctioz City,
Madras ©.....
Cole .........
Redlich ......
Eau Pleine. ...
Dancy .......
Daniels ......
Knowliton . ...
Guenther .....
Powell ... . ...
Madras ... ...
Weeks Spur. .

Mosgines ...... ¢

Eronenwetters, ©
Flanners .7, «
Clark Spur...
Grays ......., «
Rothschild ... =«
Schofield ..., «
Kelly ........ «
Wansaun ..., «
Brokaw .., .. «
Heights ... ... "
West Spur. ... «
Trap City..... «

Pine River. ...

Merrill ..., ¢

Ny,

Division

911 Wi I3 Val

012
9123
913
914
916
916
917
919
320
9204
921
022
023
9231
9234
924
925
9254
926
926T)
9267
926K
9263
928
329
9994
930
931
9314

20
g2

932A
934

934%
9343

14

NAME State
Weiling ..., Wi

Combs Spur.. .

Otis ..., .. «
Benson’s Spur. ©
Schultz Spur.. ©
Cotter Jet.... ©
Cotter ....... “
Lutz 3Spur.... *
Fries Spur.... «
Hosheks Spur. ©
Tamp Two...
Harts Spur... =«
Conkliins Spur. «
Camp Three.. ©
Doucettis Spor «
Hinrichs Spul e«
Pogey L
Heineman .. .. ©

[44

Cornwells Spar

Bloomville ... *
Atkins Spur.. ©
Prairie R. Jet.
Tug Lake..... ¥
AndersonsSpur
Koss Siding... «
Quirns Spur.. =
Kingsleys “
Irma ... .. «
Hanover 5pu1 «

Dotters Spur..

Muarrisons Spur

Glarland ... .,
Gilhert . ... ..
TomahawkDam

Tomahawk . ..
Heaford Jct. .
Cassian ......
MeKays Spur.
Alderson Jet. .

Division

Ne.
U374Wis Val
9381 <
9381 «
938F =
9383 «
938A
§38B «
938C -
38D«
938 «
038 «
938G «
938G@ «
938GH*
038H «
83871 =
938J
938 =
938N «
938N -
938NN
0938L «
939 i
939 «
9381 «
939z «
9303«
940 e
9403
408«
4403 -
941 “
542 “
UER IS
M4t
946 ¢
947 i«
UE T
947C «

R R iR R i e L e

VS J
. + e i

NAME Sinte

Harshaw . ... Wis
Gootnow L.
Mohr's Spur.. ©
Landers Spur. ©
Hazelhurst ... «
Hizon .......
Camp Nine....
Hixon Jet.....
Mincegua . ...
Woodruff Jet. «
Chilsons Siding -
Velasco ... .. :
Wrights Hoist.
Arbor Vitae.. .
Smiths Spur.. .
(ilenbrook .... ©
LittleJohnLaks **
Trout Lake... ©
Sayuer

Hoodyear .... ©
Kinzel . ... ... -
Star Lalke. il

B. Wabqsha an.

Dumfries . ... .
MeCracken ...

Thetlman ..., «
Liakey ... .. ..
Keegan ...... “
Millville ... .. £
Jarret ... ... «
Hammond ...

Zumbro Falls..,
Mazeppa . ....
Forest Mills...
Zumbreta . ...

Barr ......... ¢
La Creseent. .. «
Hokah ....... e«

Mound Prairie “

No. Division
948 Wis Val
D45
Q403
9494 =
D03«
951 &
951C ~
9513 =
952
953 «
Y534 -
954
954C =
9556 ¢
957 o«
958 o«
9580 =
958D -
961 o«
959 «
969 [13
663 <« .

975 Wabasha
978 <

arr o=
978 34
979 =
980 =
681 o«
9Rz
833

g3 o«
986«
987 -
9B«
989  «

100C Dubuque
1002 So Minn
00& o«

15

NAME State

Houston ...Minn.

Money Creek.. ©

Ruskiord

Petersen .....
Whalen ......
Laneshoro ....
Isinours ......
Fountain .....
Wykoff ......
Spring Valley.

Grand Meadow ©

Dexter .......
Brownsdale ..
Qakland .....

MeMillianSpur

Hayward ....
Albert Lea....
Armstrong ...
Alden ... ...
Baroda ......
Wells ... .....
Minnesotalake
Mapleton . ....

14

13

(13

Good Thunder *
Rapidan ... .. ¢
CEtPM&OCrsg.
Mankato ... .. e
Taston .......
Delavan ......
Winnebago ... ¢
Huntley ...... «
Granada . ..., ¥
Fairmount i«
Welcome v
Sherburm .....
Alpha ... .. .. e
Jackson ... .. “

DeosMoinesBde. ©

Lalkeficld .....

No.

Trivision

1005 ‘wo an

10086
1008
1009
1010
1013
1013
1015
1016
1018
1020
1021
1022
1024
1025
1028
1027
1028
1028
1030
1031
1032
1033
1034
1035
1037
1038
1045
1046
1047
1048
1049
1080
1051
1052
1062%
1053
1054
1055

(13




Forestburg ... °

NAME Stnte

Ukabena ... Minn.
Miloma ...... ¢
Kinbrae ...... ©
Fulda ...,
Wiroek .... .. «
Iona Lake.... ©
Chandler ..... «
Gravel Pit..., «
Bdgerton ... «
Hatfield ...... «
DPipestone ... «
Airlie ... .. i

T‘landleauDTLS D.
Flandreaw ... «
Egan ...... .. €
Sioux Falls Jet., «
Morefield ... =
Trent ........ «
Dell quldc; ¢
Baltic ... ... =
Renner ....... «
Wingert ... ., «
Peaks ....... =
Sioux Falls... «
Colton ....... o
Huntimer ..., «
Saranae ..., «
Chautauqmqp “
Colman ..., .. “
Wentworth ... «
Madison ... . «
Juming ...«
Winfred ... .. v
Howard ...~
Vilas .. ... .. -
- Roswell ... ., =«
Fedora ..., . =«
Artesian o

Nu. Division

1056 bo \Imn
1007

1058
10659«
1060
1061 <«
1063«
10633 «
1064 =
1065«
106«
1087 =
1065«
1069 s«
1070 114
1071«
107148 C &D
1072
16730 ¢
1074«
1075 =
10753
1075% 11
1676 =
10763 <«
10763 «
1077 «
10773 =«

1078 QU an
1079

ez o«
1083 =«
1084 =
085 =
10853

1086 -
1087«
1088 14
1090 €

16
NAME

Lane.. ... ..
Wessgtn. Spes.

Zwingle . ...
Sylvia SWltch

Bernard
Fillmore .. ...
Casecade . ... ..
No. Bellevue. .
Smiths ... ...
Gordons Ferry
Wilking . ... ..
Massey ......
Shawondasgee. .
Cattese ......
I1I. Cent. Crsg.
Dubugue . ... .
Eagle Point. ..

Spechts Ferry.
Cameron ... .,
Wanpeton

Buena Vista. . .
Turkey

Millville ... ..
Schrunks . ...,
Oxterdoek ...
Snefs

River, *
Tur. River Jes. *

Srate

i

Samna ... . Tnwa
Sabula Pic.... ©
Lainsville .... «
Shoeeraft ....
Green Island.. ©
Hurstville ... «
Pleasant Creck
Bellevue ... .. i
Taradise .. ... &
La Motte. .. .. ¢«
(19

Washton Mills

Edmore ..., =

NOL Diviginng

3. D, 1096 So Minn

1098
1101 C & CR I
11014 =

1102, «
11023 «
1103 =«
1103{Dubuque
1104
1105 =«
1106 -
1107 =
1108 =
11084 ~
1109 =«
1110 =
1111«
1113«
1120 o«
1121 o«
1122 =«
1123 =
1124~
11244 «
1125  «
1128 =
ligg =
11993 «
1130 =
1132 =
11323 «
1133 =
1134 ¢
1135 =
1136 =
11361 =
11363 «
1137 [

11374 «

oy TGy

O S

N S

NAME Stute
(Farber ..... Iowa
Littleport ... ¢
Mederville ... *

Usbhorne ...... ©

Volga City.. ..
Wadena
Owens. Switch.
Lima
West Union. ..
Guttenberg ...
Fekards

[13

(13

East Clayton.. *

Clayton ......
Sny Magiil. ..
Yellow River..

Oak Springs.. "

[14

Waukon Jet., ©
Bluff Springs. ©
Waterville ... ©
Rossville «
Waunkon ..... e
Harpers Ferry ©
Heytmans .... ©
Lansing ...... ©
hams . -

New Albm "
Reno ...... Minn
Freeburg ..... ©
Egbert ... ¢

Caledonia . ...

WillingtonQGve, ©

Spring Grove.
Newhouse . ...
Mabel ... ...
Donald Switch
Prosper ......
Canton
Harmony .. ..
Hutton .......

No.

Division

1138 Dubuqug

1139
1140
1141
1142
1143
11433
1144
1146
1150
1151
11513
1152
1153
1156
1157
1158
1159
1160
1161
1162
1170
1171
1172
1173
1174

. 1175

1176
1177
1178
1179
1180
1181
1182
115824
1183
1184
1185
1186

17

NAME sState
Junetion ... .Minn.
Preston L
Brownsville .. *
Racine . ... .. Wis,
Racine Jet. ... ¢
Gatliff ....... e
Sylvania ..... ©
Union Grove.. “
Kansasville ...
Dover ....... “
Burlington ... ©
Lyons ....... «
Springfield ... ¢
Dunlaps ..... .
Elkhorn ..... “
Pecks Station. “
Mayhews .....
Troy Center...
Delavan ...... ¢
Darien ....... ¥
Bardwell .....
Allens Grove.., “
Clinton Jet...
Porters .. .... «
Morgans Farm
Afton ... ... %
Riton .. “«
Joint Sw1tch «
Beloit Jet.. ... &
Beloit ........ «
Roekton ..., T
Roseoe Siding. ©
Latham Park..
Genet ........
Ruby ........ «
Rockford ..... **
Shiriand ..... «
Durand «
Davis ........

No. Division
11564 Dubuque
1187 ¢
1193 o«

1200 R&ESW
1201«
12014 <
1202«
1203
1204 ¢
1205 ¢
1206«
1207 %
1208
12084 ¢
1209
1210 <

1211 0«
1212 {3
1220 0«
1221 o«
122150 & M
1222 R&ESW
1223
12234 ¢
1223% 13
12241
12243
12243 “
1225 <
1226

L1228«

1229 0«

1230 <

1231«

1231& 11

1232 <

1240 =

1241 (13

1242 «

i e

A P e e

TS g




NAJME ‘State
Tvoels Clt_} LT
Dakotah ..... ¢
Freeport ... .. H
Flavenes ... .
Shannon .. ... :

Timbuetoo ... ¢
Thomson ..... “
Ebner ....... ¥
Fulton ....... ¢
Fast (linten. . «

Albany ... .. “
Cordova ... “

Port Byron... ©
Rapid City.... ©
Hampton .....
Watertown ... ©
Bast Moline .. -
Moline .....,. ©
CRI&P Depot. ©
CRI&P Crse.. ©
Rock Island... =
Terminal Jet.. ©
Davenport ..Towa

Gov'ment Bdg. ©
Qakton ...... “
Mount Joy.... **

Wldridgr Jet. . =

Liong Grove... ©
Meel ..., ¢
De Witt, . ... «
Welton ... ... f

Maquoketa ... ¢

Denabue ... ¢
Dixon ....... ¥
Big Roek..... .
Wheatland .
Toronto

Massillon ... ¢
Oxford Mills.. ¢

No, Trivizion
T2 LS W
1244 “

12146 “
1248 «
1249 ¢
1231 C&ECRBTI
1252 ¢ ‘
12524 ¢
1353 «
1258F &

1254

1955 -
1256 -
1257«

1258«
125 =
261 =
1262 ¥
1263 o
1264 o«
1264
1264 «
1265 ¢
1265 Q& C DB Ia
1266
1267 o«
1288 ¢
126% ¢
127G ¢
1271«
1272 K
1271
1280 ‘
1281«
1282«
1283
Idsg ‘
1285 =
1286 o

18

g NAME dtate  No. Division
P Wyoeming o Towa 1288 &0 I
Center Jet. ... < 1289 =
Scoteh Cirove. * 1300 «
Monticnlin “ 19201 '
Jet. Bwiteh. .. ¢ 1202 :
Hopkinten ... « 1293 «
Delhi ........ 1294 ¢

| Delaware .... ¢ 1295 «
Oneida Jet.... * 12051 «
Orecley ... ... “ 0 1p08 o«
Edgewood .... © 18%7 =
Strawberry Pt 1280 o
Arlington .... “ 1300 «
Favette . 1302 o=
L Donnan Jet... “ 1308
Hawkeye ..... 1305
Wancoma ... % 1306 :
Farley ....... “oasnT o
Worthington.. * 1308 =
Sand Springs. ¢ 1309

' Langworthy .. * 1312 =
Anamosa ..... ¥ 1313 ~
Stone Citv. ... “ 1318 «
Chamvpion Qry. ¢ 1817 ¢
Crow Ol Qry. © 13318 «
Viola ........ o120 o«
Springville ... 1821 =
Cragin ....... 1L 1400 C & CB I
Hermosa ... .. 14001
Danson Park.. © 1400F
Galewood ... “ 1401 «
Dunning ..., % 1401%F =
Mont Clare... 2409 :
Elmwood Park © 1403 =
River Grove,,, ¢ 1404 <
Soo Line Crsg. * 14044
Franklin Park = 1405 =
Mannheim 1408 o«
Bensenville ... < 1407 <

R S

NAMIE state No, Division
Wouddale ..U TS O & o BT
[tasen ........ * 1400 =
Weacham o410 0
Roselle ..., ¢ 1411 i
Ontarioville .. = 1412 =
Bartlett ...... ** 1413 =
Spaulding .... * 1414 ¢
Hammonds ... © 1415 ¢
FoxR.Val.Crsg. ¢ 1416
Elgin ........ 1417«
Almora ... ... “ 1419 ¢
MeQueen . ... ¢ 14103 ¢
Pingree (rove © 1420 ¢
Starks ....... 1483
Hampshire ... ¢ 1423 *
New Lehanon. ¢ 1424 <
Genoa ....... 1425 ¢
C&ENW Crsg.. © 1426
Kingston ..... * 1427 «
Kirkland .... “ 142R
Fairdale ..... #1429 ¢
Monroe Center “ 143¢ ¢
Davis Ject. .. .. 1431 ¢
Stillman Valley 1432 :
Byron ....... ¢ 1433 0«
Katona «..... ©1433%F ¢
Leaf River.... © 1434 ¢
Adeline ...... ¢ 1435 ¢
Forreston Jet. * 1437 «
Harper ... .. #7438
Kittridge ..... © 1439 ¢
Tanark ...... “ 1440 ¢
Ashdale ...... " 14404 *
Fay ......... “ 14404C
Mount Carrell ¢ 1441 ¢
Hickory Grove 1442 *»
Savanna ..... Y1443
Savanna Yard. ©“ 1443 ¢
Qabula ... .. Town 1444 C& OB Ia

19

NAME

Sabuls

St

fras

=inre

Vil

Ik River Jet. &
Midland Jet.. . =

Lyons .
Clinton
Teeds (irove. .
Miles
Preston
Roeckaway ....
Junetion Pit..
Browns
Spramueville L.
Rigegs e
Delmar Jeotb. ..
Elwood
Tinst Nation...

Oxford dJet.... ©

Tiale ... ... ..
(Olin

Morley ....... ©

Martelle
Paralta
Marion .......
Louisa
Clovington .. ..
AbKIns
Newhall
Van Horne.. ..
Keystone ...
Elberon ..
Vining .......
{Hadstone ...
Tama,
Potter
Dunbar .
Pickering .. ..
Ferguson
Hawverhill
Capron

No,

Feiay

1485
1488
1430
1490
1401
1492
144
1464
1495

Division
& OB Ia




20 ? 21 i
NAME State  No. Division | NAME State  No, Division ‘ NAME Stiute  No. Diivision NAMIE State No, Division
Melbourne Ioua 1496 L\, (UBla | Omaha ..... Neb. 1544 C& C B Ia L Orient...... S.D. 1877 B LM D Darhy ..... lowa 1730 Kan City j:z
Rhodes ...... 1407 80, Omaha.... “ 1545 . Hosmer ..., “ 1601 Rathbun ..... “1730L «
Colling ....... ¢ 1488 =« Warner. .. .. 2. D. 1600 H&D P Hillsview ..... ¢ 1693 Mystie ....... ¢ 1731 «
Maxwell ... = 1500 - Duxbury ..... “ 16003 = ' Bureka ...... “o1698 ¢ Jerome ...... Y R
Elwell ....... 1801 ¢ | M&StL - Crsg.. “ 18003 Kenwood PkJIowa 1700 Kan City Seymour ..... “ 1733 ¢ i
Cambridge ... * 1502 # < | Westport ..., ¢ 1801 ¢ Park . “O17003 ¢ Sewal ........ ¢ 1735 i
Ioxley ...... “ 1508 ¢ .| Barnard ..... ¢o1601F Cedar Raplds “oer o« Powergville .. Mo. 1737 « H
Slater ........ “ 1504 Mellette ...... “ 1602 « Vera ......... " 1702 = Lueerne ...... “ 1738 =
Madrid ...... “o1508 ¢ Frederick .... “ 1603 ¢ Beverly ...... ©o1TpRt o« Newton ...... #1739 0« i
Seandia ...... “ 1506} ¢ Ashton ....... “1604 <« b Fairfax ..., .. “ 1703 0« Harris ....... £o1740 0 o
Philida ...... “ 1507 ¢ Ellendale. ..N. D, 1805 = - Walford ... A Ouwenod ... .. I e 5
Woodward .., “ 1508 G N Crossing. © 16053 < . Amana ...... “1706 0 < Gault ........ % 1743 =
Bouten ...... ¢ 1500 o« Winship....S5. D. 1607 © i Sand Pit...... ¥ 17064 ¢ Laredo ....... © 1745 = h
Perry ... ..ot 1810 ¢ Redfield ...... “ 1808 « Middle Amana “ 1707 Niantic ...... 1748 ¢ !
Perry Yard. Lo 1510 ¢ CENW Crsg.. © 1609 ’ So. Amana.... “ 1708 <« Chula ........ “ 1746% < !
Dawson ...... “ 1511 ¢« CE&ENW Crsg.. < 1610 ¢ Conroy ....... * 1709 « Sturges ...... AT o
Jamaica ..... “o1512 ¢ Tulare ....... “ 112« | 'Wﬂlnmsburﬁr. “o171e Chillicothe ... “ 1748 <
Heorndon ..... “ 1513 ¢ Spottswood ... ¢ 1613 Parnell ...... * 1711 « - umbo Pit.... 0 1749 € i
Bagley ....... * 1514 « Bonilla . ... .. “o 1818 ' . No. English... ¢ 1713 « Grand River.. “ 1749 « 1'
Bayard ...... 1516 ¢ O&NW Crsg.. © 1620 - i Cuba ........ 1T o Dawn ........ % 1750 < I
Coorn Rapids.. “ 1518 « - | Wolsey ... “ 192 o« | Webster ..... 171 0« Ludlow ...... “ 1751 ¢ g
Dedham ...... ¢ 1520 « Virgil ....... “o1624 ¢ © Sigourmey .... % 1717 © Water Tank.. < 17514 *© i
Templeton ... * 1522 Alpena ....... “ 1826 ¢ Havesville ... % 1719 < Braymer ... .. ©o1758 ¢
Manning ... .. ¢ 15233 Woonsocket .. “ 1630 i Hedrick ...... ¢ 1721 - Cowgill ...... “1T54 ;-
Aspinwall ... =~ 1524 « Cuthbert ... ¢ 1838 « i Highland .... * 1792 ¢ Polo ..... N i
Manilla ...... “ 1525 @« Lieteher ... ... “ 1684 0« ' Rutledge ..... “ 1723 © Blmira ....... = 1787 « B
Astor ........ % 1528 « Loomis ...... “ 1636 « i BrickPlantSp. “ 17283 © Lawson ...... “ 1758 0«
Defiance ..... €127 o Duane. ... .. N. D. 1649 « » Ofttumwa ..... ¢ 1724 ¢ Excelsior Spgs. ¢ 1759 « 1
Barling ... ... N E Soo Line Crsg. “ 16493 « I Ottumowa Jet.. © 1725 -« Mo=eby ... ... “o17eg t
Panama ...... 1520 Monange ..... " 1650 “ { West Yard.... ¢ 17254 = Stockdale .... ¢ 1760§ “ ‘
Portsmouth .. * 1530 Potsdam ..... “o1652 ¢ ?  Bear Creck... “ 1725} = Bement ...... “o1TeL o«
Persia ....... «“ 1531 ¢ Bdgeley ...... * 1658 « Y Bidwell ... .. “1726 0 Liverty ...... oo1Te2
Yorkshire ... “ 1532 « Loyalton....8. D. 1671 « o Willard ..., ¢ 1726F ¢ Glenn Arbor.. ¥ 1762F «
Neola ........ % 1534 = Orleans ... ... “1872 ¢ " Blakesburg ... ¢ 1727 ¢ Randolph .... “ 1762% T
Underwood ... * 1538 « M&StL Crsg.. “ 16723 © . Bromptor .... © 1728 « Rirmingham... “ 1768 ¢ i
Weston ... .. “ 1538« Millard ...... “ 1673  Foster ....... “ 1728 Randolph .... “ 1764 ¢ |
Chautauqua .. “ 1589 ¢ Faulktton ..... “ 1875 « . Hilton ....... “ O 17283A ¢ Northern Jet.. “ 1764F P
Council Bluffs. © 1542 ¢ CENW Crsg.. “ 1875 < *  Doravia ...... “oa729 ¢ Suburban Jet.. ¥ 1765 i
Union Pac. Tfr. © 1543 « Waterman .... “ 1676 ¢ Trask ........ “ 1799} « Coburg ...... “ 17688 ¢
y




1" -
22 23 .
NAMIE State N Division DONAME Riafe N, Drivision - NANMR Qs Nn, Division NAME State No. Divizion -
Sheffield ... ..o 1767 Kan City L.Lu b.ooo, 3. D 1507 So "\Imn P CedarCrk Sp.Wis. 21061Superior Stiles ... Wis. 2184 Superior
Grond Ave.... 1787} Pryant ....... 1608 . Dalls Spur.... “ 21065 - Stiles Jct. . ... voo2165 ¢
Kansas City,. “ 1788 = Vienna ....... “1910 D Graften ... % 2107 v JLena oo 0 2167 1
Baltimore Sta. © 1765 & Naples ... ... “o1511 L Naukville ... o 210y - Uoleman ..... = 2170
Clinton ... .Minn. 1806 H & D Elrod ........ €o1013 i Fredonia ..... % 2112 = Marshall Spur 21704 ¢
Graceville .... © 1808 = © | Garden City.. ¢ 1914 « % Random Lake. © 2115 ¢ Pound ....... “o2171
‘Collis ........ % 1811 = 't Bradley .. ..., € 1916 ¢ i Adell ... ... LS b A Pound Grav.8p. ¢ 2172 «
Dumont ...... *“ 1812 « Lily ..., ©o181T o« i Waldo ....... € 2119 « Track D 15 .. ¢ 21723 «
Wheaton ..... “ 1814 =« Butler ....... “1018 ¢ ‘ PlymouthG.Pit < 21197 « Beaver ....... “2173 ¢
White Rock.S. D. 1818 Stouts Spur.. Wis, 2003 Wis Val i, Cider Mill Spur ¢ 2120 © No, Beaver Sp. ¢ 2173§ «
Blackmer. N T 1820« Dexterville ... = 2005  « 1 Plymouth .. ..« 2121« Tagats Spur... © 2174
Fairmount ... ¢ 1822 « Veedam ...... #2006 0 ' ElkhartS8andSp * 21923 = LeftFootLakeSp* 21756
Tyier ........ % 1824 « - Amelia ... ... “onng o« ’ : Elkhart Liake. © 2124« Eilis Jet...... “o2176 ¢
Glenora ...... « 1825 « Cary ......... “o2010 ¢ i Track 84.... .. ¢2125 o« Middle Infet.. “ 2178 ¥
Wahpeton .... ¢ 1828 « Progress ..... ©o2015  « © O Kiel ... .. soLL 9197 CavanaughsSp. «© 21793 <
Ingram ...... S P Lindsey ...... oRp2z2 . New Holstein. *© 2129 = Davis Spur... * 21784 *©
Wooedhull ... «© 1828 « i Kipps Spur... © 2024  « i Time Spur.... © 2130 , = Track C 170.. ¢ 21793 *~ .
Abercrombie. . © 1830 # i Sawyers Siding ¢ 20v4g  « ¢ Hayton ...... 9181« Ioffs Spur.... * 2180 ¢ o
Enloe ..,..... “ 1832  Boynton ... .. €202 o H’wtonsleCSp 2131% - Waunsaukee ... ¢ 2181 ¢
Christine ..... = 1534 - Loynn ... ... .. f8030 ¢ | Chilton ...... 2132 - Qak Spur..... " 2183 « S
Lithia ....... 1835 ¢ Omaha Jet.... 2032 « I Hilbert Jet.... © 2185 Track D 54...  2183% « ]
Hickson ...... * 1838 = Harris Spur... © 2033 « [ Forest Jet. . .. * 2137 o« Cedarville .... * 9184 «
Wild Rice..... © 1838 « Bakers Spuar.. ¢ 20333 “ | Askeaton ..... * 2189 =« Amberg ..., .. “ 9186 0«
Saunders ..... © 1840 = Romadka ..... * 2084 « | Greenleaf ... F 2141 i Spur 183...... “ 2186B “
MeHineh ..., ¢ 1841 Turners Spur. * 2036 < l Midway ... .. “8143 ¢ | Track 188..... ¢ 21863
Fargo ...... .. s Arquettes Spur *° 2036 | TockersBrkYd. © 2144 DPike Hill Spur “ 2188 ¢
Biseay . ... Minn. 1881 ¢ Pittaville Jet.. ¢ 2050« E De Pere...... « 914 Spur 200.. .. .. “21881 «
Huichinson ... * 1862 = Pittsville ... 2053  « ¥ Tile Spur..... “ 2148« Beecher Lake. © 21883
Pierpont....8. D. 1869 « Arntz Spur... ¢ 2073 0« b Wiswell L. “ 91483 « Robingons Spur ¢ 21888
Langford . ... = 1870 » Hansen ..., .. 2075 ¢ i Green Bay Jet. © 2148 ¢ Track 197.. .. ¢ 21883 © _‘
Spain ...... ..« 1871 « Vesper ....... “o078 ¢ ' Green Bay.... © 2150 « " Tolmes Jet... © 21882 « ;
Britton ...... “o18Tz Cahills Spur.. * 2079 « FlochgrievesSp. ¢ 2151« | Pembine ..... ©o9190 .
Newark ...... “ 1874 ¢ Reynolds Spur ¢ 2079F < . GBW Crse.... © 2152 < Spur 195...Mich. 21503 ©
BTﬂthON N, D875« Arpin ... ©o2080 ~ FinnegansSpur ¢ 2153 ¢ | Spur 196... Wis. 21903 “ L
Cogswell | “ 1871 Brown Deer... * 2103 Superinr : Cormicr ...... “oo2154 i Cataline .. ... to2181 ¢ P
Harlo .. o ols o Thiensville ... 2104  © Trembie ... .. Bo2156 ¢ Keyes Spur... = 21914 *
Ramona...., S. D. 1901 So Minn Spur 16....... 2104% ¢ : Sobieski ... .. “ 2158 - Browns Spur.. ¢ 2191% ~
Oldham . ... .. 1903 Lime Tk, Spur “ 2105 ~ Abrams ...... ¢ 2180 = (larneys Spur. © 2191% ~ B
Lake Preston.. © 1005 « i Cedarburg ... < 2106 « Oeconto Jet.... “ 212« Arbutus ... .. 21913 ¢
. L




NAME

I'recmans =p. Wis.

Summit .,

Track 211.. Mich,
Spur 211....Wis.

AndersonsSpur ©
Chapin Spur.. ©

Tron NMt.....Mich.

Quinhesee Jet. ©
Traders Jet. .. ¢
QuinnesecMine
TwinFallsSpur “
Track 213..... «
Merriman ..., ¢

Spur 217.. ... ‘
Granite Bluff.. ©
Spur 218... ... "
Spur 219, ..., e
Spur 220.. .. .. -

Bjorkmans 3p. «
Spur 221, ..., ¢
Randville ..., «
Track R 2..., «
Girard Spur.. ©
GrovelandMine -
Rians Spur.. | =
Carys Spur... ©
Track B 236.. «
McLaren'sSpur
Sagola ..., ¢
Spur 233.. ... ¢«
Channing ..., «
Track 284, .., =
Track E 936, «
Toleens Spur.. «
Grattons Spur.

Kelso Jet. .. .. €«
Ponea ...... .. “
Net River... .. :
Spur 243... ... w

Stite

No. Division
2l¥2 1 Buperior
2108 &
2103y «

21038

2104
21041 «
2195 «
21951 «

21953 «
219534
21.(]7 (44
21974
2108«
21985 «
2199 «
21001«

21993 “

2189%

2200 o«
23003 =
29071
22018 *
2201R  «
22010 =
22010

2200 =
22031«
2204 144
2204«
2205
2206

22063 «
2207

2007
9200  «
2900} «
2210«
22104
9911«

24

| NAME

State

i HolmesLaPt Mich,

Mitehells Sp.. =
Balgam . ... . . w
{ithson Mine.. »
Amasa ... . .. *
Spur ... ... -

Mich. Mine Sp. =
Track 255..... «
Diana ........ ¢
Spur 245.... .. e
Spur 263...... i
Park Siding... ©
Tunis ....... . ¢“
Pereh River 8p.
Spur 282.. ... “
Sidnaw ......

Track 28%. ... «
Stantons. Spur. ™

Frost Jet... .. “
FPindley Jef. .. =
Spur 294...,., ¢
Port ......... -

Rritton’s Spur. ©
Pricketts Spur ©
Flubhels Mills
Wasas Siding. ©

Spur 302.. ..., “
MceKeever ... ¢
Mass ......... ¢

Stevensons Sp.

Riddle Jet.... ©

Vietoria Siding ©
Sples Spur.. ..

Roek Spur.... ©
Roclkland ... ¢
Spur 313....., “
Spur 315.... .. "
Spur 316.. ..., “

No. DMvision

2211 Superior
2212

2813 &

21

2215 ¢
22154 =
2216
2917 «
2218 =
99181 «
991«
2920«
2909«
9993w
2994
o095«
2288«
2934}

2935
29353«
2238«
2039 =
22301 =
29240 ¥
2241
22414 -
9949«
22421«
9943«
0240
29441 «
29443 «

9245
29451 «
22451« -
9945«
22463 ¢
2947«
29474 ¢

NAME =gnre

Truck Bls. . Mich,
Woods Spur... ©
Sand Spur.... «
Track 320.. ... v
Cntonagon ... *
Onton’nL&CSp «
Norton’s Spur, ©
Thompsons 3p.
Camp Tolfree. *
White Pine Jet
White Pine ... @
Sawyer Lake.. ©
SawyerLakeSp. *
Floodwood ... =
Witeh Lake...
Witheek ..... ©
Spur 250.. .. .. “
Bay Shore 8p. ©
Tylers Spur... ©
Republic “
Kirkerlas Spur ©
Milwaukee Jet. ¢
DSS&A Creg. . ©

S Wabik ... L. «

Champion .... -

St.Paul Sweh.Wis.

St. John...... a
Sherwood ....
High Clift Jet. ©
High Clift.... ©
Menasha Jet.. ©
Menasha ... .. “
MNeenah ...... s
Appleton ..... ©
Track B 2,... ¢
McDonaldCrsg. <
Farm Spur.... ©
Track B 5....
Qeonto .. .0,

No. Division
224743 uperior
2248
2249«
22494 ¢

2250

2250D =«
22608 «
2250«
2250N <«
23500
22508 -+
2258
2254 ¢
2258 ¢
2258
AT

22594
2260

2261
2203«
22633 ©
2264
2264 ¢
2267
2268
2271 ¢
9979 «
2273«
2274
2276 ¢
2234
2285 -
2285
2290 ¢
2992«
2203«
2994  «
2204} «

2295 ¢

25

NAME Brate

Richuras Spodlieh.

Liee Peek Jet.. ©
Armenin Jet.,
Armenin Mine,
Lee Peek Mine ©
HollisterMineSp®
Hope Mine.... ©
Hill Top...... “
Hill Top Mine ©
La Mont Mine.
Ot West, Mine
FairbanksMine
Bristol Mine.. *
Urystal Falls. . =
Tobin Mine...
Columbia Mine
Mon’gahelaMine~
Kimball Mine.
Dunn Mine. .. *
Crys. Falls Jet. ©
For.LakePa.Tr.
Spur F22.... ¢
Chie.MinePaTr ©
Chie Mine Spur ¢
Bates Yard...
Bates Jet. ... ¢
TulleyMineSp. *
BengalMineCon v
Stambaugh ...
Tron River.... *

Dunns Spur.. Wis.

Loomis
Ellis Spur.... °
Wrights Spur. ¢
Porterfield(3Pit ©
Spur O I70 .
Porterfield ... “
Bagley Jet.... ¥
Marinstte .. ..

N, Divirinn

el Superior

2296 ¢

2200

Z206R
2296C
22960 ¢
2296D *
2296G
2206H “
22961 -
2206K
22060 -

2206M «
2299«
22994
22098 -«
22990
2299~
2299 =

2300 «
2300D -
2300H

23001 ¢
23001 “

23008

23008«
2300T
2300T ~
230071
23000 =
23 =

23014 ©
0302 -

2303
2304 ¢
A TVS T
2306 ¢
2306 ¢
2309 14

a2




NAME b

L

Menominee. . Mich. 2310 Superior

Traek 1 1. \‘\‘15.

Track T 13,
Traeck D ¢, ..
Track D 5. ..,
Track D 9. ..
Track D 94. ..
Track D 10. ..
Athelstane . |
Track D 11.
Bird Wells _Tr»“r
Spur D 13....
Track D 14, ..
Track D 141 ..
Track D 16. ..
Track D 17...

Girard Jet., . . «

Camp 9.......
Camp 22, .
Langley Jc‘r
Alva Jet.. .. ..

WhiteSandLake

LittleRicelake

Jansens Spur.. -

Cntler Jet . ..

13

Boulder Jet. .. =

Boulder TLake.
Oxlev ... .. ..

Ross Spur. ...
Wild Cat Spur =
Papoosg Jet.. . =
Wolf Spur.... ¢
Chilsons Spur. -
Rice Tuake . ... i
BadeerLakeSy, ©
MeCullough . &

CKrafts L.
Papoose ... ...
Rowlands . ...

N, Lrivision
2320

G) % )‘l o
2322
2293 . i<
2324 =
2325 [
2326 ~«
2327 o«
28273
2328 =
2329 =
2330 =
2331«
2332«
2333
233¢ -~
24001 Wis Val
2400G «
2401
2402 =
24020 =
240207
24028 =
2402F
2402K =
2402K =
2402M -
2402N  «
24020 -
2402y
24037«
2402 ¥
2402R
20035«
RETIRY N
240207 ¢
2402y«
2N«

26

27
NAME |tnre Nn, Division NAME Siate No, Division FON AT State
Blue Bill L... Wis, 23027 \\/1h Val Adaza ... .. lowa 2551 l)os Moines | Solon Mills, .. il
Camp 23...... 2404 Lohrville ..... * 2087 CENW Crsg.. ©
Stange Jet . o2g05 0« Rands ... = 2301 Bebden .. i
Johnson Jet... = wigy - Stimsons ..... v 2593 - CENW blsg
Camp 2 Switeh « 2408 = . Rockwell C1ty 2897 ¢ Hebron Tower ™
JohnsonsOldSp ¢ 92411  « Jolley ........ “ 2604 ¢ Armsbr .. ..., “
|- LakeAgnesJet. © 9418  « Enoke ....... “ 2608 o« Zenda ...... Wis.
Lake Agnes... © 24134 < Fonda ....... 2614 ¢ Parkdale ..... “
High Lake.... = 2414 « ' Varina ....... “ 2820 o« Walworth .... “
Blue Bill..... ¥ 2465 Albert City... © 2629 <« Caxton ...... &
Des Moines.  lown 2500 Des Moinas Marathon .... “ 9535 « Avalon ... t
Water Works, “ 2501 « Webb ........ 2641 & Gano ........ “
28th Street... “ 2502 ~ Gillett Grove.. * 2648 ¢ Wheelers &G.Pit
WalnutCkC.Co. #8303 =« Rider ........ ¥ 2711 RoekRiv Tower ¢
Coaldale ... .. “0503 o« Grimes ... ... #2714 = Tabor....... S. D
Keystone Mine * 23051 « Ingersoll ... .. 2717 - | Avon ... ... N
Clive ........ fooonny o« Granger ..... “2719 o« { Dante ....... “
Flynns ... ... oa508 = Hanleyville .. * 2721 - ' Wagner ... ... s
Gibson Minc.. * 2508 - High Bridge,. * 2723 « | Ravinia ... .. S
Campbell ..., % 2510 =« Zooks Spur... ¢ 2726 Lake Andes... =
Hadden Til.. = 2513 = Luther ....... 2734 = Geddes ...... -
Waunkee ...... 9515 0« Grayson ..... “ 2738 Bloomington..
CRI&P Crsg.. “ 23153 * Boone ....... “2T4E Platte ....... “
Ortonville ... “ 32519 <« Lavinia ...... € 9B0R { Turner .... . Mich.
Adel ... .. “ 9509w Lytton ....... “ 9819« i'Rulph ....... “
Kennedy ... “9gng Bac City...... ¢ 281y o« | Ward ........ €
Redfield ..... “ 92532 e« Nemaha ... ... “ 2827 ¢ P AMred L.l “
Caldwells ... ¢ 9535 « : Juniata ...... € 3833 0« | Northland .... =
Linden ....... * 23387 = ' Lakeside ..... € 2838 Reads ....... «
Panora ... ..., 9543 Storm Lake . K © 2838 ‘ Mashel: ... ... “
Summit ...... “ 9545 ; Libertyville . ..J11. 2003 C &M i Watson ...... -
Yale ... ..., .. o954y o« Soo Line Crsg © 2908 P Dewey .. -
Cooper ....... “ 9355 o« Grays Lake... ~ 200§ « | Hendricks ..., ¢
Winkelmans .. “ 2589 Hainsville ... ¢ 2010 « i White ....... i
travel Dale... = 9554 Round Lale... © 2912« | Kingsley b
Jefferson ..... 2585 Long Lake,. .. = 2914 « | Lemays ...... “
C&ENW Crsg.. * 2587 « Ingleside ..... “ 2916 « [ Cornell .. ... :
Farlin ....... “ 2578 o« ’ Fox Lake. .. .. “oa9T -« Salva ... ¥

Churdan ..., “ 2578 Spring Grove. © 2093« Marraneers

\.ﬁ
2024
‘JL) )"
2028
2024
2930
2931
2935
2937
2941
2945
2057
2961
2963
2965
3010
3032
3040
3046
3054
3058
3070
3076
3082
32n8
3217

3219
u223
'35)ﬂ
3230

3234

a990

3940
3242
2245
3247
3240
3251
3252
3253

Trivisian

G & I

J:.;ﬂ

E&LR
14

44
i3
14
[£3
¢

i3
149

111

i1

s




28 29
NAME State  No, Division NAME State Nu, Dhivision NAME State No. Division

NAME Htate Nn, Division
Chandler .. Mich, 3250 D& LS Weollston o0 Towa 3372 Nan City Stewart Spur Wis. 57824 Wis. Val. Moronts ..... lit, doud R & 3
Lefebvres .... © 3255 = Rubio ........ 3817 Callahan Spur. * 3782F « Grenville ..... “ 4069 «
(ldstue Ursg. . » 32338 - Richland .... = 3381 = Vachreau Sp., * 3783 = Standard ... ¢ 4070
Oroos ...... .. toog2e2 - Tinby .. ..., = 3589 Janes Spur.... ¢ 3784 - Cedar Peint... = 4071 =
No. Escapaba. - 32624 - Farson ...... “ 3595 . Petersons Spur “ 3785 « Oglesby ...... €oo4072
Wells ........ “o3284 ¢ .| Hopking SpurWis. 3609 P duC “  Daering ...... 3788 ¢ McNabb ..... “ 4075 ¢
Escanaba ..... “ 3264 « Steuben ... .. € Bgle ¢ ' Q(ravel Pit.... ¢ 3787 « Qazcoma. . ... 8. D. 5004 BH
Elko ..... Minn, 3311 I1& M Barnum ...... “ 3617 | Downeys Spur ¢ 37884 « Relianee ..... “oh017T o«
Webster .. ... “ 3314 « Petersburg ... ¢ 3822 « - MeCormiek Sp. “ 3789« Kennebec .... “* 5030 «
Lansdale ..... = 3319 - © | Belle Center.. » 3624 « Bunker Spur.. ¥ 3790 « Presho ....... “ 5040
Montgomery.. « 3328 « CGays Mills.... * 3626 « - . Russian Spur.. © 3792 « Vivian ....... “ 5052«
Le Sueur Ct.. — 3336 - Wooster Spur. 3§30 0+ Boehms Spur. = 2793 = Draper ....... «“ 50 0«
Cleveiand .... « 3343 « Soldiers Grove * 3634 « MeGinnes Sp.. ¥ 3794 = MurdoMcKenzie® 5075 «
Pettis ... ... .. 3348 ¢ Readstown ... ¢ 3638 + BellemeyersSp. “ 37943 Okaton ...... “ BOB6
Kasota ....... ¢ 3351 o« Manning Spur. “ 3640 « ' Caulders Spur. “ 3795 « Stamford .... ¢ 5097
Caroline ..... “ 3333 « Vinla ... ... .. 3645 ¢ © Algonac Spur. * 3796 Belvidere .... 5108 «
Benning .. .. “ 3356 < Kiekapoo Cent. * 3648 ¢ Zella ......... ¢ 2796B « Kadoka ...... * 5121
Greenway...8. D. 3411 H&D La Targe..... 3651 Teddy ....... “ BT96E Weta. ........ 5132
300 Line Crsg. © 3412« Grandy Jet... v 3773 Wis Val Scotts Landing “ 3797 ¥ Interior ...... “o5147 o«
Zeelapd.. .. N, D. 3419 - Ina“Crun.Jet™ ¢ 3773« . Springers Sp.. ¢ 3797F Conata ..... L P17
Hague ..... .. 3428 ¢« Rahdls Spur.. © 3774 < Kalinkes Spur. ¢ 3708 « Tmiay ........ © bleg «
Strasburg .... ¢ 3439 « Camp 1....... “ORTT4L < Holecomb ... .. T1l. 4003 R& S Seenic ....... “oB1TT
Linton ....... “3449 Oelhafens Spur “ 37741 « Kings ........ “4007 o« Creston ...... “ 5190 -
Nahant .....Iowa 3505 Kan City Dunfield ..... “ 3775« Flag Center... * 4011 <« Gravel Pit.... “ 5193 «
Dale ......... “ 3506 HarringtonSpur® 37764 © Rochelle ... .. 4014 Farmingdale . ¥ 5200 =
Buffalo ...... 3509 o+ Larson Spur.. © 37764 © Steward Jet... © 4020 . « Caputa ...... “ 5208 «
Linwood ... .. o351k o« Zimmerman3p. * 37760 « Scarboro ..... © 4025 « Murphy ...... € h213 o«
Montpelier ... 3514 =« TurtleLakeSpur® 3776E < ¢ Roxbury ..... “ 4081 ¢ Rapid City.... = 5218 «
Fairport ..... 3520 Paulsen Jet... = 3776G = . Welland ..... “ 4036 o« Chaney .....Towa 6002 DRI&NW
Musecatine ,... * 3528 « Long Lake.... * 3776J < + DMendota .. ... an42 - Camanche .... “ 6003 <«
Culver ....... 3529« Elni City..... ¢ BTT6L ¢ | Peterstown ... ¢ 4046 = Shaffton ..... 6004
Ardon ..... .. “ 3536 ¢ Harvers Spur. “ 3777 « Fitehmoor ... “ 4049 < Princeton . . © 6005 «
Cranston ..... % 3340 « Dudleys Spur. ¢ 3778 « Lazdd ........ 4055 0« Le Claire..... “B0o06 ¢
Cone ..... ... “ 3544 So. Switeh Y. ¢ 3779 Cherry Jet.... ¢ 4055A « Tile Works... “ 6007 «
Gladwin ... .. ©dadh o« (Fleason ... ... R A T Cherry ....... 40558 ¢ PleasantValley “ 6008 «
Hasking ... .. 1 T AddelmannsSp “ 3781 ¢ Seatonville ... “ 4058 « Nutting Farms *“ 8008} «
Washington .. “ 3563 « Crandalls Spur © 3781  © Howe ........ “ 40603 « Bettendorf ... “ 800% «
CRI&P Crsg.. © B3588A Meadow ... .. ¥o37811 De Pue Jet'... ¢ 4061 ¢ Water Works. “ 8009} =
Titus ........ “ 3589 o« Levias Spur... “ 3782 < De Pue....... O 4DRTA Carbon CIliff.. * 6014 <«

S e -
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NAME State  No.  Division NAME Smate  No,  Divislon L NadME State  No. - Division | NaME Ntate  Nu. Division
silvis Mine. Iowa GUIdy DNRIGNDWY Morristowan. . 3. D, 7 im s Mo ; Kivgmoui  Maont, 7205 A 8o } Creneyva .0 Mot T A =hel]
Avers Crsg.Minn. 6021 qo Mlnn Raleigh. ... .N. D. 7081 .~ Baker ........ ‘311 b Musselshell ...« 7438 «
Freeborn ... ™ 6022 Keldron. .... 8. D. 7082 = . Tomquin ..... AV Delphia ..o BT =2
Matawan ..... * &hzd o - Pavade ..., R PR A C Plevie oo A S Oage ... .. R F N
Wealdorf ..... “g025  « Bagle Butte... “ 7089 ¢ . Westmore ... T2l - Mine No. 4... * 7438
Pemberton ... © 6026 . | Thunder Hawk « 7090 ¢ o Ismay ... ©oT239 “ Roundup ..... = 7460 =

. 8t. Clair...... “ g027 Brishane....N. D. 7091 ¢ . La Comb..... “ 7248 Mine No. 8... ¢ 7463 «
Mobridge....S. D. 7000 Trans Mo | Leith ........ “ 7098 | Mildred ..., “ 7284 Mine No. 2... “ 7463 «
Pontis ....... « 7003 Lemmon.....S. D. 7099 -« . Whitney ... % 7282 . Elsv ......... “7470
Morean Jet... ¢ 7004 - Langtry ..... “ 7100 ¢ . Bluffport .... «“ 726§ = Waldbelmy ... ¢ 7477
Stratton ... .. “ 7005 0« Petrel. .. ... N. D. 7105 ¢ I Cato ......... “7271 ¢ Lavina ...... “7485 =
Claymore .... ™ TCLU ¢ t Kaiser ....... T108 & o Terry ... CTZT6 Slayton ...... ©oT401 0«
Wakpala ..... ¢ 7012« Dupree...... S. D. 7108 ¥ o Calypso ... ©oTee2 o« Burgoyne .... © 7493 «
Jaffrev ...... S0 B Haynes. .. .. N. D 7114« | Saugus ...... 7288« Quarry unr “ 7498
Landreau .... “ 7019 New Leipzig.. ¢ 7115 < | Bonfield ..... ©oT204 @ Ryegate ...... “©TR01 -
Mahto ....... 7023 ¢ Red Elm....S. D. 7117 ¢ b Kinsey ... “7300 ¢ Barber ....... Ts0T o«
Trail City.... " 7026 © Bentley.....N. D, 7121 = i Tosler ....... Y7807 v Shawmut .... < 7515
‘Cashmere .... ° 71028 ¢ Tlettinger .... “ 7123 < _ Miles City.... © (RS L Pontiae oL ©o7593 o«
MeLanghlin .. « 7080 < Arrow Head.S. D. 7134 - MilesCyStkYds © 7315 Harlowton ... ** 7531 Rocky Mta
Duacharme .... “ 7032« Watrous. ... N. D. 7127« . FtKeoughP’ DS'E 7317 Harlowton Jet. © 7535 =
Goldwell Spur “ 7036« Faith. ...... 5. D. 7128 . Paragon ..... oT323 o« Valencia .. ... “ 7537 Roeky Mtn
Promise ...... w708 Bueyrus....N. D. 7181 ¢ L Oalabar Seea ‘ 7330 Wrights :.... “ 7338 Nor Mont
Cadillae ...... “q039 0« Mott ......... “« 7134« ~ Lock Bluff Sp. © 7336 « Two Dot...... “ 7543 Rocky Mtn
Tuttle ....... “TD40 Reeder ... ... ¥o7140 - Thurlow ..... ¢7340 < Oka ......... “ 7344 Nor Mont
Timber Lake.. © 7044 ¢ Stanwiek .... “ 7141 = Carterville ... ZQ‘H “ Relkirk ...... “ 7549 Rocky Mtn
Virginia ... .. € TOa5  © Regent ... .. ¢ 7145 < Orinoco ...... “73h: o« Judith Gap... “ 7953 Nor. Mont
Walker ...... “ 7046 ¢ GFascoyne ..... ¢ Tl46 ¢ Forsyth ...... “ 7359 o« Martinsdale .. © 7555 Rocky Mtn
Selfridge....N. D. 7043 = Seranton . ® 7130 ¢  Malaga ... “ 7382« Garneill ..... “ 7557 Nor Mont
Tatanka. .. .. 8. D. 7052~ BuffaloSpmn"s “ 7155« | Antwerp ... % 7371« Groveland ... “ 7559 Rocky Mtn
Firostool . « gpag Tavelock . « T1Eg o« | Vananda ..... ¥ 7377 < Straw ....... “ 7565 Nor Mont
La Plant...... “oT05s  w ‘B()wmam ..... “ 7163 o« .| Rahway ...... ¢T38« Lennep ...... “ 7566 Rocky Mtn
Chadwick.. N.D. 7058 « New Bneland, ¢ 7161 ¢ Heritage ..... ©oTsT o« Sipple ... .. “ 7569 Nor Mont
McIntosh.. . 8. D, 7058 Gueiffin ....... I W B Thebes ... ... SR 12 Dublin .. ... #7570 Roeky Min
Tsabel ...... L7083 o Rhame ....... “oT176 « Ingomar ..... © 73089 o+ Bruno ....... OTET2
Ridgeview ...« 7084 ¢ Tvea ... S TN B C.T‘ﬂ]bi'&lth coa 7405 Mogre ....... “ 7574 Nor Mont
Qhicids. . .. N D 7085 Revger . ... € T1RT  « . 51}matra ..... 409 Leadbhoro ... v 7575 Rocky 3in
Watauga....S. D. 7068 = Marmarth ..., € 7190 ¢ i Hibbard ..... oTais Hamen ...... “ THTHA ¢
Mossman ..... ¢ 7074 Montline. .. Mont. 7197 M Shell -~ Bageom ... ¢ 7480 < Summit ...... “o7576  «
Freda, ... .N.D. 7075 Dodege ....... ¢« 7on1 o« - Melstone . .... 7426 ¢ Glengarry .... “ 7585 Nor Mont




- Sixteen

NAME

New Dorsey.Mont.

Ringling ... ..
Baxter
B'l 001\%

Dorsey
Lewistown

Fanalalu .. ...
Moss Agate. ..

Wachusett
Canvon
Heath
Han.Gyp.Co.Sp
Mable ..., ..
Josephine ... .
Catlin
Amherst
Nathan ......
Maudlaw .....
Orange ...
Wh. Sul. Spgs
Norton
Goodall
Acushmet ...
Ware
Danvers .....
Forest Grove..

Dear Park..,. ¢

Rov Jet.. .. ...
Hoosac
Crane

Becket
Lombard .....
Armells
Christina
Denton
Barron

q‘t'lt"\

1

113

¢«

No, Divisinn
75854 R Mtn
7586 o«

7537 Nor Mont
THus

7589 o« _
7590 Reeky Mtn
7591 WRS&YP
7593 Nor Mont
7594 Rocky Min
7595 WRS&YP
7596 Roeky Min
7599 Nor Mont
7600 Roeky Min
7601 Nor Mont
THOTA «

7602 WRS&YP
7604 Roeky Mitn
7605 WIS3&YP
7608 Nor Mont
7807 RocLy Min
7608
7609
7610
7611

Nor Ment
WIB&EYP
Nor Maont
T012 Tucky dtn
7613 Nor Mont
7613A

7614  «

7815 O«

7616 Rocky Mtn
7819 Nor Mont
620 ¢
7621
7622
7623
Th24
7625
7526 114

7627 Rocky Mitn

Rocky Mtin
Nor Mont
Rocky Mtn
Nor Mont

14

3z
I NAMR

Suffolk
Fergus ..., ..
LUoftee Ureek..
Fustis
Roy
- Winifred (...
Arrow Creek..
Three Forks.. .
Carpenter . ...
Pownal ... ...
Willow Creek.
Logan ... ..
Manhattan ..

Bappington ...
Camp Creek..
Belgrade Jet. .
Aleazar ......
Saquare Butte..
Holland
Belgrade .....
West Gallatin.

JeffersonIsiand
Greenwood ...

Gilrov
Atking

Potter
{hapman
Salesville
Balmont
Mathews ...,
Piedment ....
Patterson .. ..

Montague ....
Bogeman

BozemanHotSps

Blackwood ... ¢

Hoffman Spur.

State
(trassRange Mont.

Geraldine .... ¢

£

(14

No,

7629
7830
7631
7633
7634
7636
7637
7638
7643
7647
7648
7640
7650
7654
7656
7659
T660
7661
7662
7663
TBES
7666
7667
TBER
7669
7670
7671
7672
7673
7674

Divigion
Nor Mont
(49

(43

X3

Rocky Min
Nor Mont

13

Rocky Min
Gal Val
Nor Mont
Rocky Mitn
Jal Val

Rocky Min
(Jal Val

Rocky Min
Nor Mont
(Fal Val

¢« .

Nor Mont
Roeky Min
Gal Val

TBT4A &

T6T5

T6THA

7676
7677
7678
7679
T680
76581

o

Rocky Min
(al Val
Nor Mont
(al Val

NAME

Vendome ... ..
Story AMill
Shonkin
Cedrie
Lux ....... ..
Camona ......
Wisner
Busch
Grace

St
Bozemnill WIont.

Spring I, .. =
Big Sag....... #

Donald-
Ponfield
BEdilou
Hillman
Highwood ....
Acecola
Janney
Menard ......
Walcham
Neweomb
Butte
Salem
Alloy . .......
Dawson ......
Fallsyard . ...
CLff Jet......
Oreat IMalls. ..
Dalny .......
Lavell Spur...
Movel ........
Sinelair
Gravel Pit. ...
Deer Lodge. ..
Kohrs

No,

T682
7683
7684
T685
T688
7687
7688
7689
7681
7692
7693
7694
7695
7696
7697
7698
7699
TT00
7701
7702
7704
7705
7706
7707
7708
7716
7717
7718
7723
727
7729
7730
7732
7735
7739
7748
7750
7757

7761

Division

(Fal Val
Rocky Mtn
(ial Val
Nor Mort
Rocky Mtn
(Gal Val

(14

L

Rocky Min
Gal Val
Nor Mont
Gal Val

44

Roecky Mtn
Gal Val

Nor Mont
(tal Val
Rocky Mtn
Gal Val
Nor Mont
Rocky Mitn

Nor Mont
Rocky Min
Nor Mont

Rocky Mitn
Nor Mont
Rocky Mtn

o
[44
o

Missoula

[14

33

N AN Siate
Garrison ... Mont.
Gold Creek... ©
Flaskell ..., .. “
Drummond ... “
Ozan ........ ¢
Claussen Spur. «
Bearmouth ... “
Ravenna ..... €
Iris ... ....... €
Clinton ...... ¢«
Thelma ...... “
Bonner ... .. .. «
Neal ......... €«

Millers Raneh. «
Missoula
MeNamara ...
Potomac
Pritarose .....
Fronchtown ..
Huson ....... “
Soudan
Alberton ..... “
Cyr .......... w
Tarkio
Cobden ...... “
Superior
Ashmorec
St. Regis...... ¥
Foraker
Drexcl

Henderson .
De Borgia.... ©
Armada
Hangan ... ... “
Saltese ... .. .. “
Milroy
Bryson
East Portal... ©

Roland .. Idaho

hT]

7774
TR0
TT87
7791
7793
7797
7807
7813
7818
T894
7825
7830
7831
7335
7338
7842
7845
7851
7856
7R61
TSBT
7873
7881
7889
7398
TI03
7908
7914
7919
7923
7924
7025
7929
T9:42
7933
7938
7943
7045

THivisinn

TT67T Missoula

3

(13

BB FtRy
Missoula
BB Ft Ry

Missoula
14

114
[13

44

I

i

Sefigpiiy wi oz
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NAME Htate  No.  Division NAME State Ny, Divisien C O ONAME State Ne.  Division NAMED State No.  Division
New Dorsey.Mont. 75854 R Mtn LirassRange Mont, 7829 Nor Mont | BozemnMill Mont TEB2 (Fal Val (arrisen ... Mont, 7767 Missoula
Ringling ..... “ 7586 <« Suffolk ...... “ 7630 . Vendome ..... 7683 Rocky Mtn | (loid Creek... * 7774 &
Baxter .... ... “ 7587 Nor Mont F‘e’rcrm ....... 7631 < Story Mill, ... ¢ TRS: (al Val Haskell ... .. ¥OTT80 o«
Brooks ...... toTBNs Uoffee Creek. . 633« | Shonkin ...... “ 7685 Nor Morit Drummond ... ¥ 7787
Hilger ....... 7585 0w Fustis ..., .. “ 7634 Reeky Min b Cedrie ... 7686 Rocky Mtn | Uzan ........ S7791 0
Moyne ....... ¥ 7590 Roeky Mtn | Roy ......... “ 76368 Nor Mont Lux ......... “ 7687 (al Val Claussen Spur. « 7793 <
Dorsey ....... ¢ 7591 WSS&YP .| Winifred ..... * 7837 « Camona ...... % T688 « Bearmouth ... ¢ T797 «
Lewistown ... “ 7593 Nor Mont Arrow Creek.. © 7838 « Wisner ...... “ 7RG« Ravenna ..... T80T
Fanaluhz . ... “ 7594 Rockv Mtn | Three Forks.. © 7643 Rocky Min ' Busch ........ “ 791« Iris ... ...... “ 7813 o«
Moss Agate... © 7595 WSSKVP Carpenter .... “ 7647 Gal Val v Grace ... .. “ 7692 Rocky Min ! Clinton ...... “ 7818 ¢
Sixteen ...... ¥T598 Roeky Min | Pownal ... © TH4R Nor Mont © o Spring IHEll. .. ¢ 7693 Gal Val Thelma .. ..., “« 7824«
Wachusett ... “ 7599 Nor Mont Willow Creek. © 7649 Rocky Min ! Big Sag....... “ 7854 Nor Mont Bonner ... .... “ 7825 @«
Canvon ... .. “ 7600 Rocky Mtn | Logan ....... 7650 GalVal ' Brlice ... ... “ TE05 (Gal Val Neal ......... 7830
Heath ....... “ 7801 Nor Mont | Manhattan ... < 7654 < . Huffine ......“ 7696 < Millers Ranch. “ 7831 B B Ft Ry
Han Gyp.Co.Sp “ 7601A « Sappington ... “ 7856 Rocky Mtn |  Torher ... .. .. “TRGT o« Missoula ..... “ 7835 Missoula
Mable ....... ¥OT602 WSSLYP Cawp COreek.. *© 7659 Gal Val © Domald-....... “ 7898 Roeky Mtn | McNamara ... “ 7836 B B 't Ry
Josephine .... “ 7604 Rocky Mtn | Belgrade Jot.. * 7660 < " Penfield ...... “OTHYn Potomae ... .. “7342 o«
Catlin ....... “ 7605 WIS&EYP Aleazar ...... “ 7661 Roecky Mtn  © Rdilow ....... < 7700 CalVal Pritarese ..... * 7845 Missoula
Amherst .. ... “ 7806 Nor Mont Square Butte.. © 7662 Nor Mont D Hillman ... ... © 7701 v Frenchtown .. ¥ 7851 «
Nathan ...... “ 7607 Rocky Mtn | Holland .. ... . ¥ 7663 (Fal Val . Highwood .... “ 7702 Nor Mont Buson ..... .. “ 7856 ¢

© . Maundlaw ..... ¢ T608 < Belgrade ..... © 7665 <« v Accola . ... .. S f 7704 (al Val Soudan ...... “ 7861 o«
Orange ...... ‘76809 Nor Mont West Gallatm “ TBEE ¢ © Janney ...... “ 7705 Rocky Min | Alberton ... .. “T86T7 <
Wh. Sul Spgs. ¢ 7610 WSS&YP Geraldine ... “ 7667 Nor Mont ' Menard ... .. “ 706 (al Val Ovr oo “ 787 «
Norton ....... “ 7611 Nor Mont JeffersonIsland © 7668 Rocky Mtn . Waleham .... ¢ 7707 Nor Mont Tarkio ....... “ 7881
Foodall ... .. % TF612 Recky Mtn | Creenwood ... © 7869 (Ial Val ' Newcomb .... “ 7708 Rocky Mtn | Cohden ...... 7889 o«
Acushmet .. .. “ 7613 Nor Mont BozemanHotSpq 7670 Butte ...... .. S ST Superior ..... “ T8O <t
Ware ........ “OTR13A ¢ Gilroy ... ... Ty« i Salem ........ “ 7717 Nor Mont Ashmore .. ... “ oTgu3 o«
Danvers ..... oTel4 Atking ... ... oTeT2 oo o Alloy ..., ¥ 7718 Rocky Min | St. Regis...... “ 790§ «
Forest Grove.. © 7615 =« Blackwood ... * 7673 « ! Dawson ...... 0 T723 Nor Mont Fovaker ...... “ 74814 €
Deer Park.... “ 7616 Rocky Mtn | Potter ... .. .. OTeT4 Fallsyard .... « 7727 « Drexel ..., % 7919 =
Roy Jet....... 7619 Nor Mont | Chapman .... © 7674A - OLff Jot...... “ 7729 Rocky Min | Henderson ... « 7923 «
Hoosae ... .. ‘o760 Salesville ... % 7875 - Great Palls... € 7730 Nor Mont | De Borgia.... © 7924 <
Crane ..... ... “ 7621 Rocky Mtn | Balmont ..... “ TBTHA 0« Dalny ....... “ 7732 Rocky Mtn | Armada ... ... <925«
Becket ....... “ 7622 Nor Mont Mathews ... ¢ 7T876 « Lavell Spur... ¢ 7735 « Haugan ...... foT9Rg o«
Lombard ..... “ 7623 Rocky Mtn | Piedmont .... © 7677 Rocky Min Morel ........ “ 7739 0~ Saltese ..... .. “ TGy s
Armells ..., .. “ 7624 Nor Mont. Patterson ..., ¢ 7678 Gal Val Sinelair ...... © 7748 « Milroy ....... @ 7933
Christina .... ¢ 7625 « Hoffman Spur. © 7679 « . QGravel Pit.... © 7750 ¢« Bryson ...... €7938 0«
Denton ... ... 7626 0 0« Montague .... “ 7880 Nor Mont Deer Lodge. .. “ 7757 Missoula East Portal. .. « 7943 «
Barron ....... “ 7627 Rocky Mtn | Bozeman ... .. “ 7681 GalVal " Wohrs ... ..., « 7761« Roland ....Idaho 7045 <«
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NAME State Na. Division [ NAMER State  No. Division . NAME State  No. Division NAME Stute No, Division
Adalv ., Fditho 7040 Missouln f Loxs Spur. . [daho 8026 Tdaho : Uheney ... 1daho 5089 Ldaho Novars ... Wash, 8175 Columbin
Faleon ....... €T w Brenn ... .. .. “ 8037 o« i Dishman .. Wash. 8000 Jantz ... ... Idaho 8177 Idaho
Bogee ...... .. “OT7BRT e Jims Spur. .., ¢ 8037A o Spear ... ... £O8091 v Othello ....Wash. 8179 Columbia
E¥le 00 7080 v Muteopolitan, . v ARTR - \ La Vista,..... 83002 Coluinbia Sieler ... “ORlsn
Sietson L. vOTHEY e | Clarkia ... .. 8038 o« Opportunity . “© 8093 Idaho Ruff ......... ¥o8isg e
Avery ... .. 7087w ‘ Worley ...... “ /D3BA ,‘ Ewan ........ ¢ 8094 Columbia Anson .....,. ¢ 8184 =
Ethelton .. ... “ 7972 Idaho Mozart .. ..., “ 038R « | Sprague Ave.. “ 8095 Idaho Tauwnton ..... ¢ 818y«
Marble Creek. « 7980 « " | Mowry ...... © . gp3n o« Gisb ......... #8096 Moody ....... “ 8188 =
Pocono ..., “T981 Olin ........, “oandn Spokane ..... “ 8097 o« Neppel ..... .. “ 8190 o«
Herrick ..., .. “TasL Keeler ... ..., 5048w : Castleton ..... * 8098 Columbia Corfu ........ “8193 -
Big Creek Spur = 7984  « Mereitt ... ... 8044 = i Lib’tyLakeCrsg © 8059 Idaho | Batum ....... ¢ 8394 «
Calder .. ..., “T089 o« | Tekoa ..... Wash. 8047 - - Mason ......, 8100 ¢ Laver ... ... 81T e
Zane ....... ., 7994 Saxhy ....... “8p48 « ! Spokane Brige ¢ 8102 « Colletta ... .. “ 8199 o«
St Joe... ..., “ 8000 = Loue Pine.... * 8051 ! MecGuires . .Idahoe 8104 Spur No. 1.... % 8201 -~
Omega ....... 8007k« Manito ... ... “g059 o« | - Revere ....Wash. 8105 Columbia Smyrna ...... “ 8204 =
Riverdale .... « g§p11 Seabury .. ... “ 8054 - Croskey ...... % 8106 Tdahn Schoonova ... © 8205 =
St. Maries.... *© 8012 = Freeman ... .. “B05E o« : Post Falls..Idaho 8107 ¢ Packard ..... 8308
Mandix ...... ©oaE01d Sherwin .. .Idahe 8056 ! Rosg ......... “o 5108 = Jericho ...... R A T
Cherry Creek. « 8015 « Swan .. .. .. Wash. 8057 « : Paxton ....Wash. 8110 Columbia Schafer Spur.. “ 8211«
Sweeney .., .. COBMT Miea ....... .. € onRg P Wells ... “ 8111 Idaho Mareellus .... % 8213 =
Ramsdell ..... « gp18 = Redlin . ... .., “8ns9 ; Huetter ....ldaho 8112 Beverly ...... ¥ 8218«
Lotus ...... . . o8Nl o« Pandora ... .. “8pen ' Blkwells Mill.. © 8112A « Beverly Jet... “ 8217
Alder Creek... * 8022 « Purdue ....Idaho 5062 = : Atlas ........ 3113 Cohasset ..... “og22p
Pedee ... ... R Chester ... . Wash. 5083« ‘ Gibbs ... ... “o8114 Levering ..... ¢ 8221A ¢
Mashhurns . ¢ 8025 = Boville ....Idaho 5084 = Cocur D’Alenc. © 8115 Dorris ..., .. “ §223 ¢
Rover ...... .. 8028 - Rosalia ... Wash. 8067 Palm Lake. Wash, 8117 - Rye ..., “Bazg o«
Lit. Plummer.. ¢ 8027 = oo 3069 ¢ Gillesple ..... ¥ 8118 Columbia Priest Rapids. =« §231a *
Karnae ..., .. “ 8pes Fast Spokane. < 3070 ! Marengo Jet.. © 8120 Cheviot ...... “ogagz
Cowen ... ... €802 Squaw Canvon “ 8072 ! Ashby ....... 8122 Idaho Boylston ..., Togse -
Santa ...... .. ©o80R1 Neva ... “Idako 8073 = i Patterson ...« 8124 Vernita ...... € 5238
Phunmer Jet.. © 80314 « Malden ....Wash. 8076 Crlumbia [ Hillerest .. ... 8125 Columbia Silica ........ “ ga39 o«
Plummer .. ..« 8032 « White Tine.Tdaho 8077 Idaho 1 Balston ...... “oo8129 = Renslow ... o842 o«
Renfrew Crk.. ~ o324 | Spring ... Wash. 8078« - Pizuro ... ©o8lad Croswell ... Lo B
Squires ... ... 8083 - Pine City. .. .. “ 8079 Columbia ! Vagsar ....... ¥ 8139 « Haven ....... ¢844
Mereers ... ... “ 30334 - Kenova ... * 8081 Lind ......... CoSHR Rittitas ... e
Tyson Creek.. “ 3033R = Jersey . Tdaho 8032 Idaho Servia ... AL Allard ... ... €824«
Carson ... .. .. R0 v Marshall .. Wash. 8083 Roxboro ..... “ 8lag < Regal Spur.... < 8240«
Sorrento .. ... “oBN3s = LIk River.. .Idaho 8084 < : Warden ...... “ 8166 « Ellensburg ... « 8252 «
Fernwood ..., « 8036 « Palisade ... Wash. 8087 Columhia : Tiflis ......... “ /lTd White Bluffs. . © 8254, «
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NAME State  No. Divisirn NAME State  Nuo. Division | NAMDE State  No. Division NAME Btate  No, Division
aynor . Wash, 8255 Coluwbia sSelleck ... Wash. 2334 Coast ' FoyesPoint Wash. 8370A Coast Haskins ... Wash. 84058 Coast
Murdoek ..... % gaz7 « Bdgewiek .... ¢ 8335 « Spur ......... “ 8370B « Davis Spur... “ 8406 ~
Thorp ....... €0 ¢ Kent Spur.... ¢ 83354 « " Beattle ... .. .. €837T1 ¢ Craham ...... € 84064
Tanenm treek, = RURZ # 'Pagley Jet.... ¢ 813 “ ' Monroe ... ... 83T o Hunts Spur... ¥ 354068 -
Hanford ... 8253w Barneston .... ¢ 8337 « Christopher .. * 8373 « Hewitt ....... “8407 =
Horliek ...... “ 8bgg - | Dent Lmbr. Co. ¢ 83374 « Auburn ... ... #8374 - Thrift ....... € B40TA o
Benson ...... “8473 | Tanner .. .... “ 8338 - Ballard ...... “ 837Th ¢ Babler ....... “ B408 «
Cie Elum..... 8277 Coast North Bend... * 8340 « Woodruff .... * 8378 « Greendale .... “ 8409 i
Nelsons Spur.. *© 5283 « Trude ...... .. € 8341 = Benroy ... ... “ B379 o« Nixon ....... “ 8410 B
Lavender ... = gug5 = Spoqualmie .. “ 8349  « [ Snohomish ... “ 8380 « See. 19 Spur.. ¢ 84104 =
Govt. Bath.... *© 8288 « Landshurg ... ¢ 8343 « | Sumner ...... 8331 0« Tanwax Jet... 8411 «
Davis Spur.... » w238 « DanaphersSpur “ 8344 « Riverview .... 8332 « Tidewater .... « 8412 w
Easton ....... 8289 o« SnogualmieFalls® 8345  « 1 No. Puyallup.. < 8383 « Betehard M.Sp. * 84124  «
Whittier ... .. ©OB2Y§ o« Noble ........ 8346 = I Swans Trail,.. ¥ 8384 =« Roy ......... 3418 e
Meadow QOreek “ 8300 = Falls Gity..... © 8348 « E Home Acres... ¢ 83844 « Kapowsin .,.. * 8413A «
Flanagan ... =« 8302 « Maple Valley.. « 8346 « ' Hughes Siding ¥ R385« Calpenham ... « 8414 “«
Keechelus ... © 83204 = Stevens ..., . ©OR350 ¢ : P Lowell ..., .. “ 8386 o« Bleetron ... .. “ 8415 “
Hyak ......_ . “ 8305 = Novelty ...... ¢ 8351 ¢ ’ Tacoma Jet. .. “ 8386 « Lakehead .... ¢ 84154 «
Laconia ...... * 8309 <« - Maplewd Farm ¢ 8352  « | BEverett ...... “ 8389 = HBolz ......... #8418 «
Rockdals ... .. « 8313 = Cedar Mount.. © 8353  « | Tagoma .,.... % 8390 « McXenns ..... ¢ 8417 “
Bnumelaw .., « 8317 « Indian ....... ¥ 8354 o« © Bismarek .... ¢ 8398 Tac East Skewis ....... 8418 “

" Bandera ... .. “ 8318 = Telt ©........ € 8855 o« i Harvard .....  RBR04 = Glay City. . ... “ B418A
Enumelaw Jet. < 8319 = BlHott . .... .. B35 o« | 8mith ........ ¥ 8395 o« Camp 36 Spur “ 84188 «
Ingles Spur... « 8320 = Stillwater .... * .8357 « i Independent... ¢ 33054 « Ohop ........ “ 8419 “
Sunset ..., ... 8322 = Carnation ..., © 8359 « I Midland ..... €830 o« Reidle Spur... © 8420 «
‘Veazie ... .. .. 830224 « Renton ....... € 3360 < ‘ Eills ......... 83964 « LiynehCreelsSp. « 8421 “
Cumberland .. © 8323 « Earlington ... ©“ 8361 « J Allison . ... .. “ 8397 o« Edwards ..... ¢ 84922 «
Navy ... ... BooB828A 0« BlackRiverdet. « 38362 « Collins ....... € 83074 « Eatonville .... © 8423 “
Gareia ....... “ 8324 & Holstien Spur. ¢ 83824 « Bleetrie Spur.. © 8398 « Little Mushelle ©“ 8424 “
Burelka Mine,. © 839¢ “ Duvall ....... % 8363 = Murphy Spur. © 8399 « Rainjer ...... 8425 C(osast
Kenneth ... .. 83254 = Orilla, .. ..., .. “ 8384 b Balsich Jet.... “ 8400 = MeIntosh . ... “ 8425A Tae East
Bayne ....... “ BReR = O'Brien ...... “ 8355 o« ! Jacobson Swur ¢ 8401 =« Swans Spur... © 84254«
OccidentalMine = 8337 Van Asselt. .. “ 8356 « i Frederickson.. * 84014 « MeMurrays 8p. 5428 :
Palmer ..., .. 8398 o« Bacus ........ “ 8367 o« | Berkeley ..... < 8402 « La Grande.... “ 8427 «
Ragner ..., “ 8329 o« C B Mill... .. “ 0 B36TA « ~ Tosters Spur.. = 8403« (regory . ... * 8425 Coast
Kanasket ... ¢ 8330 « (eorgetown .. “ 8868 « Kirhy ........ ¢ 8404 = ' Molberg ..., 8428
Durham ...... «© 8331 « Rent ......... ¥ 838 o« i Flint ......... £ 84044 < Montgall ..... “ 8429 Tae East
Cedar Falls... ¢ 8332 « High Rock.... “ 83634 = I Lioveland ..... ¥ 8405 <« Headworks Sp. < 8430 o«
Gangley Jet... « @333 « Thomas ...... 8370 o« i Harding ... ¢ B405A ¢ Des Chutes.... ©  8430A (Coast




NAME

State

NisquallyShsS W as’n 843OB Tac East

Alder

Kings Spur, ..

33

Clapps Spur..

Camp 20 Spur.
Reliance
Offuts ... ..
Lundeen Spur.
Campheil

Williamson ...
Blhe . ...,
Camp 14 Spur
Arkley

Camp 12 Spur.

Sella
Flynn

Little Roek... =

" National
Mumby .. ....
JohnsonCrLSp.

Nelson&WLSp. «

Mineral

East CreekJet.

Camp 17 Spur
Ashford .. ..
BastOreekSpur
Loekhart ... ..
Carlsons
Watkins
Corders
Pleasant Spur.
Ladd ....._..
Carp 21 Spur.
Bordeaux Spur
Divide

No. Dvizion

131

%4’51A o

54318

8432 113

8433

8433A Coast

3434 &

3435 .

8436 Tac East

Q437 “

8437R

5438 Coast
8439 Tac East

8440 =
Ag41 o«
8142 =

SdA2A Const
5443 Tac East
344134 Coast
84438 ¢

8443

8444 Tac East
85444 A
94448«

8445 -
B4454  «
8445R

5146 “
BEGA o«
54468
ST R
8447 «
8445 i

SHBA <
S448B

38

| NANME

Rochester ..
Cowlitz Jet... ¢
Inland Spnre, |«
Lundins Spur. -
West Forks, .. ©
Bast Fork.... ¢
Helsing Jet. ., «
Indep’d’'nee... =
Wilson Spur.. ©
Murray ... .. ¢
Lindberg ... %
Maytown ..., ©
Heuston&C. Sp .
Nelson Spur... «

Morton ...... “«
Baleh ...... .. ¢
Cedarviile ... »
Callow ..., .. “«
Petermanng ..
Mentzers Spur. ©
Ford ......... “

&

Western Spur.
Gravel Pit.... «

Rony ........ €
Saginaw ... .. “
So. Elma... .. i
Fallers ... .. .. il
So. Montesano,
Melbourne ..., *
PreachersSigh. «
Montesanon «
Cosmeopolis ...
Temple ...... “
So. Aberdeen.. ¢
Aberdeen «

Moquiam ... ..

State
Wash.

hysY Dyivislon
8449 Coast
8450 Tac Bast
S4500 e

odoll3

3450C <«

8450D «

8451 {Coast

8452 i

8452 Tac East

84521«

S455 “

5456 Coast
A56A “

54568

8457 Tac East

5458 «

2460 (Coast

5481 “

8482 Tac East

8463 .«

8464 Coast

8465 c

5466 “

8467 “

8489 -

8470 i

8472 «

8481 &

2482 H

8483 Tac East

8484 (loast

8450 €

8491 - =

8492 “

8495 “o

8500 €

PR

NAME State
Grand Jet..Idaho
Rothdrum ..., ¢
Sturgeon ..... ©
Twin Lakes... *
UpperFishLake «
Seasons ...... “
Jenida ....... “

Spirit Lake. ..
Hodgins Spur.

- Coleman ..... «
Naterg Spur.. ¢
Tee Spur...... «
Blanchard . ... «
Clagstone Jet. ©
AndersonSp.Idako
Tweedee ... Wash.
Benson ...... i
Penrith ...... «
Delongs Spur. “
Newport ..... «
Wolfred ... .. “
Kents Spur... ©
Dalkena ..... €

Davig Jet.. ...

Nu.

o002
9008
9012
0014
8015
2G16
5020
5022
9024
3026
G028
9029
2030
5032
9033
an3G
9038
2041
0043
9045
0050
8053
9056
9058

Division

If dho

39
| ONAMD

1{-"-I\
Innm & O, Sp. -
Cusien oo,
Calispell Spur.
Johnsons Spur
Locke ........

Jareds

Ruhy
Aleo
Blueside
IurseshoeSpur
Lost Creek....
Teffs Spur.. ..
WoodingsSpur
Tiger
Tane
Bettencourt
Rich Spur.....
Vails
Sand Creek Sp.
Poecahontas Sp
Apple Bros Sp
Moetaline Falls.

River Spur.... ¢

St

....... W’ash.

I

13

Cusick Cr 8p. =

Nowo Privision

ans1 Idah o

rJUb )}
IRTN
BRI
9064
9069
8071
9073
Y07H
oN78
9079
9982
9054
9086
Qg8
8090
anue
T
GR
83399
9100
9101
2103
2104
9105
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PORT TOWNSEND & PUGET SOUND RAILWAY SEATTLE, PORT ANGELES & WESTERN RAILWAY

NAME State No. NAME State N, N NAMI State  No. CONAMIE state No.
Pt. Townsd, Wash, 9210 Woodmans Wash. 9219 " "Discov. Pt..Wash, 9223 Ranger ... Wash. 0250 B
MeGees ...... “ 9214 Fairmont ..... * §292 {7 Maynard ..... 0224 Covill ........ “ 9260 it
Turkeys ...... 0217 i ‘ . Qardiner ..... * 9230 Ramapo ...... “g363 : "
Blyn ......... “ 0235 Joyee ........ ¢ 0266 - i
“Bequim ...... ¥ 0242 Hilda ........ 0268 I
o . - Carlsborg .... “ 0248 Lyre ......... ©9271 o
. _ T " Reeveton ..... * 9249 ' Dolvardon .... © 9272 i
. .- Pt."Angeles... ¢ 9250 Shadow ...... “ 0973 : |
-~ <rBayside ...... “ 9251 Majestic ..... “ 9874
* Lauridsen .... © 9254 Earles ....... “ 9275 ;
1 Elwha ....... % 5257 o
e ] : ‘F
;
H
! :’ - :
;
i
i




et e,

NAME State
Gibbons ...Wash.
Essex .. ...... “
Foran ....... “
Centralia ..... «
Chehalis ..... “
Joy .......... “
West Adna... ©
Ruth ......... &
Mays ........ e

42

PUGET SOUND & WILLIPA HARBOR RAILWAY

No.

9403
5407
9411

9414
9418
0422
9424
9427
9433

NAME State
Dryard ....Wash.
Boty ........ “«
Bedford ......
Sudbury .....

P & E. Jet...”
Firdale ......

‘' Moose .......
Willipa ...... '

Raymond .....

149

No.

9436
9438
9449
9451
9454
9456
9459
9463
9466
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